THE LEICESTER OPEN

2EM171675
Session - 2
at

EVENT 213 Womens Open 400m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Michaella GLENISTER 15

50m 29.71 100m 1:01.17
2 Betsy WIZARD 14

50m 30.12 100m 1:02.83
3 Maisie ELLIOTT 14

50m 29.88 100m 1:02.02
4 Chloe STENNETT 15

50m  30.22 100m 1:03.66
5.  Freya STEVENS 16

50m  31.61 100m 1:05.00
6 Sofia ALLEN 17

50m 30.74 100m 1:04.52
7 Natasha UTLEY 15

50m 31.05 100m 1:05.55
8 Ellie KERROD 14

50m 31.86 100m 1:05.93
9 Evie RICHARDS 14

50m  30.81 100m 1:04.90
10. Taylor O'ROURKE

50m  30.74 100m 1:04.36
11. Sarah WHITE

50m 31.62 100m 1:05.52
12. Madeleine SQUIRES 13

50m 31.80 100m 1:06.88
13.  Amber DOWNHAM 12

50m 31.22 100m 1:05.53
14. Sarah BRANCH 17

50m 31.17 100m 1:04.73
15. Charlotte FLETCHER-STA15

50m  30.80 100m 1:04.49
16. Lottie SHAW 13

50m 32.18 100m 1:06.08
17. Lucy RUSSELL 13

50m  32.69 100m 1:08.01
18. Bobbi HARPER 12

50m 32.07 100m 1:07.00
19. Hannah SHAW 15

50m 31.85 100m 1:06.60
20. Summer SIMPSON

50m 32.64 100m 1:07.93
21.  Anne-Marie HUDMAN 15

50m 32.39 100m 1:07.55
22. Esther GRIGORE 13

50m 32.31 100m 1:07.72
23. Sophie BENNION 14

50m 32.10 100m 1:07.61
24. Isobelle MOORE 13

50m 32.77 100m 1:09.21
25. Chloe MERCER 14

50m 32.37 100m 1:08.98
26. Kate MCCALLISTER 14

50m 32.92 100m 1:08.82
27. Jessica MACKENZIE 13

50m 32.28 100m 1:07.79
28. Laura LUTHI 12

50m 34.14 100m 1:12.30
29. Faye GAMBLE 12

50m 33.61 100m 1:11.65
30. Harriet OXLEY 12

50m 33.75 100m 1:11.19
31. Emily JOHNSTONE 13

50m 33.56 100m 1:11.32
32. Hannah WILLIS 12

50m 35.26 100m 1:14.06
33. Alexia KOWAL 1

50m 35.26 100m 1:14.71
34. Erin LLOYD 11

50m 34.56 100m 1:14.10
35. Rose DICKERSON 1

50m  36.61 100m 1:18.54
36. Abigail GILDING 1

50m  36.49 100m 1:16.31
37. Emily MITCHELL 11

50m 37.82 100m 1:19.28
38. Maisie SUMMERS-NEWT15{

50m 38.14 100m 1:19.13
39. Poppy MATHIAS 11

50m  36.04 100m 1:17.65
40. Tiggy VANN 1

50m 36.29 100m 1:19.40
41. Eleanor ROBINSON 16

50m 38.84 100m 1:20.59

Club
Co Leicester
150m 1:33.58
Northampton
150m 1:36.20
Co Leicester
150m 1:35.04
Chesterfield
150m 1:37.69
Northampton
150m 1:39.31
Chesterfield
150m 1:39.13
Retford
150m 1:40.64
Co Leicester
150m 1:40.80
Co Leicester
150m 1:40.13
Northampton
150m 1:39.09
Co Leicester
150m 1:40.00
Co Leicester
150m 1:42.36
Chesterfield
150m 1:40.81
Northampton
150m 1:39.68
Northampton
150m 1:39.37
Northampton
150m 1:41.47
Co Leicester
150m 1:43.73
Northampton
150m 1:42.42
Northampton
150m 1:42.33
Bramcote
150m 1:43.75
Northampton
150m 1:43.71
Northampton
150m 1:44.51
Co Leicester
150m 1:43.82
Chesterfield
150m 1:46.65
Northampton
150m 1:46.35
Co Leicester
150m 1:45.94
Rugby
150m 1:45.11
Co Leicester
150m 1:50.59
Co Leicester
150m 1:49.80
Co Leicester
150m 1:49.99
Co Leicester
150m 1:50.05
South Lincs
150m 1:53.48
Co Leicester
150m 1:55.52
Rugby
150m 1:55.18
NottmLeander
150m 2:01.65
CarltonForum
150m 1:56.86
Retford
150m 1:59.64
Northampton
150m 2:00.40
Co Leicester
150m 1:59.88
Co Leicester
150m 2:02.51
Northampton
150m 2:03.40

Time
4:16.80
200m 2:06.31
4:20.76
200m 2:09.96
4:21.86
200m 2:08.54
4:26.08
200m 2:11.82
4:32.58
200m 2:13.97
4:33.14
200m 2:13.92
4:33.82
200m 2:15.84
4:34.18
200m 2:15.91
4:34.40
200m 2:15.56
4:35.01
200m 2:14.52
4:35.78
200m 2:14.80
4:35.86
200m 2:18.02
4:36.96
200m 2:16.46
4:38.17
200m 2:15.00
4:38.35
200m 2:15.22
4:39.48
200m 2:17.18
4:41.26
200m 2:19.15
4:41.46
200m 2:18.13
4:42.10
200m 2:18.29
4:42.63
200m 2:20.06
4:45.79
200m 2:20.35
4:46.86
200m 2:21.34
4:51.15
200m 2:20.82
4:51.36
200m 2:24.02
4:51.69
200m 2:23.88
4:52.24
200m 2:23.22
4:53.74
200m 2:23.15
4:54.55
200m 2:28.30
4:54.68
200m 2:27.78
4:54.82
200m 2:27.53
5:00.85
200m 2:28.15
5:06.43
200m 2:32.63
5:15.33
200m 2:36.29
5:16.86
200m 2:36.01
5:19.65
200m 2:42.84
5:19.88
200m 2:37.99
5:20.87
200m 2:40.83
5:28.20
200m 2:42.21
5:30.44
200m 2:42.68
5:38.93
200m 2:46.20
5:41.29
200m 2:46.78

EVENT 214 Mens Open 400m Freestyle
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2:58.39

3:01.10

3:01.58

3:00.86

3:01.38

3:05.94

3:05.24

3:05.18

3:06.48

3:11.63

3:17.36
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FINA Pt
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614
300m
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598
300m
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546
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504
300m
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473
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448
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300m
405
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364
300m
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300m

3:11.77

3:14.72

3:15.73

3:19.64

3:23.69

3:23.59

3:25.91

3:25.58

3:26.13

3:25.75

3:25.25

3:27.14

3:27.28

3:26.21

3:26.13

3:28.76

3:30.46

3:30.48

3:31.13

3:32.05

3:33.24

3:36.27

3:36.54

3:38.53

3:39.58

3:38.87

3:40.13

3:43.75

3:42.93

3:42.56

3:44.74

3:50.21

3:58.15

3:58.46

4.04.36

4:00.36

4:03.33

4:.05.17

4:08.23

4:13.18

4:14.74
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3:44.79

3:48.41

3:49.23

3:53.50

3:58.47

3:58.89

4:00.58

4:00.40

4:01.01

4:01.32

4:00.66

4:01.53

4:02.51

4:02.28

4:02.47

4:05.25

4:06.16

4.06.62

4:07.71

4:08.41

4:09.60

4:11.35

4:14.05

4:15.54

4:16.38

4:16.40

4:18.54

4:20.55

4:20.49

4:19.43

4:23.10

4:28.73

4:38.12

4:39.60

4:43.36

4:40.90

4:42.86

4:47.18

4:50.47

4:56.42

4:58.47
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4:16.80

4:20.76

4:21.86

4:26.08

4:32.58

4:33.14

4:33.82

4:34.18

4:34.40

4:35.01

4:35.78

4:35.86

4:36.96

4:38.17

4:38.35

4:39.48

4:41.26

4:41.46

4:42.10

4:42.63

4:45.79

4:46.86

4:51.15

4:51.36

4:51.69

4:52.24

4:53.74

4:54.55

4:54.68

4:54.82

5:00.85

5:06.43

5:15.33

5:16.86

5:19.65

5:19.88

5:20.87

5:28.20

5:30.44

5:38.93

5:41.29



Full
Place
1.

2
3
4
5.
6
7
8
9

10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

Results
Name
William BELL
50m 27.34
Charlie POOLE
50m 27.75
Lewis KERROD
50m 28.06
Liam SNOOK
50m 27.12
Archie PLOWMAN
50m 28.14
Joel WESTON
50m 27.49
Simon SCULLY
50m 28.39

Matthew RICHMOND

50m 29.50

Edward MILDRED

50m  28.79
Jack BUSWELL
50m  28.82

Jackson O'ROURKE

50m 29.08
Thomas BEAMER
50m 28.25
Joey TIPPIN
50m 28.82
Jevon PENNY
50m 29.39
George ALTON
50m 27.91
James WIZARD
50m 28.90
Jack PRICE
50m 29.78
Matthew SMITH
50m 29.66
Kieran BOTT
50m 29.87
George LOWE
50m 29.87
Daniel KENNEDY
50m 30.25
Alexander CASEY
50m  30.89
Hosea WAWERU
50m 32.43
Lewis FITCH
50m 38.66

AaD
15
100m  57.49
16
100m 57.67
17
100m 57.97
19
100m  57.65
16
100m  58.27
17
100m 57.85
18
100m  58.78
17
100m 1:00.46

100m 1:00.14

100m 1:00.98
15
100m 1:01.20
15
100m 59.57
14
100m 1:00.52
14
100m 1:01.35
18
100m 59.54
17
100m 1:00.89
15
100m 1:02.49
15

100m 1:01.91
100m 1:02.96

100m 1:08.69
13
100m 1:04.75
13
100m 1:05.43
13
100m 1:09.89
10
100m 1:22.05

Club
Co Leicester
150m 1:27.96
Co Leicester
150m 1:28.19
Co Leicester
150m 1:28.39
Northampton
150m 1:28.22
Northampton
150m 1:29.33
Co Leicester
150m 1:29.04
Co Leicester
150m 1:29.78
Northampton
150m 1:31.67
Northampton
150m 1:31.78
Northampton
150m 1:33.68
Northampton
150m 1:33.07
Co Leicester
150m 1:31.83
Co Leicester
150m 1:33.30
Northampton
150m 1:33.70
Chesterfield
150m 1:32.35
Northampton
150m 1:33.41
Chesterfield
150m 1:35.27
Northampton
150m 1:35.01
Co Leicester
150m 1:36.46
Co Leicester
150m 1:38.08
Co Leicester
150m 1:39.50
Co Leicester
150m 1:40.51
Co Leicester
150m 1:49.28
Leic Sharks
150m 2:06.13

Time
3:56.36
200m 1:58.60
3:58.22
200m 1:58.74
4:00.32
200m 1:58.84
4:02.66
200m 1:59.25
4:04.55
200m 2:00.81
4:04.83
200m 2:00.19
4:05.31
200m 2:00.97
4:08.51
200m 2:02.99
4:10.74
200m 2:03.87
4:11.12
200m 2:06.33
4:12.75
200m 2:04.72
4:14.23
200m 2:04.34
4:15.74
200m 2:05.61
4:16.06
200m 2:05.86
4:17.34
200m 2:05.10
4:19.14
200m 2:06.60
4:19.74
200m 2:08.34
4:20.88
200m 2:08.58
4:21.16
200m 2:10.21
4:30.05
200m 2:12.38
4:31.57
200m 2:14.77
4:36.50
200m 2:16.02
5:10.34
200m 2:29.57
5:47.74
200m 2:51.04

EVENT 215 Womens Open 200m Butterfly
14 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Maisie ELLIOTT 14
2. Ella POOLE 14
3. Carys O'REILLY 14
4.  Kathryn WILSON 13
5. Bobbi HARPER 12
6. Isabella HOBSON-CORBEM®R
7. Hannah LINES 13
8. Ella KAY 13
9. Daisy ROBSON-JONES 13
10. Megan SPEIRS 13
11.  Molly BLAZYE 14
12.  Lucy FLINT 13
13. Jessica-May ELLIOTT 13
14. Charlotte PRESTON 13
15. Keeva STOPFORTH 12
16. Lottie SHAW 13
17. Hannah LYNCH 13
18. Madeline DAWKINS SMITH3
19. Sophie WICKS 12
20. Amy WILLETTS 10
21. Ciara MAHNEY 1
22. Alexia KOWAL 11
23. Annabel VANCE 10
Lucy HITCHIN 12
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Maisie ELLIOTT 14
2. Natasha UTLEY 15
3. Isobel HUME 15
3. Milly SCOTCHBROOK 17
5. Elise COLLINS 15
6. Phoebe DOWNES 17
7. EllaPOOLE 14
8. Carys O'REILLY 14
9. Freya STEVENS 16
10. Kathryn WILSON 13
11. Bobbi HARPER 12
12.  Holly COCHRANE 16
13. Isabella HOBSON-CORBE®R
14. Megan WILLIAMS 17
15. Hannah LINES 13
16. Ella KAY 13
17. Daisy ROBSON-JONES 13

Club

Co Leicester
Northampton
Co Leicester
Corby
Northampton
Retford

Co Leicester
Northampton
Co Leicester
Retford
Hinckley

Co Leicester
Northampton
Corby

Co Leicester
Northampton
Hinckley

Co Derby
Northampton
Melton M'bry
Northampton
Co Leicester
Northampton
Co Leicester

Club

Co Leicester
Retford
Northampton
Co Leicester
Chesterfield
Northampton
Northampton
Co Leicester
Northampton
Corby
Northampton
Rugby
Retford
Rugby

Co Leicester
Northampton
Co Leicester

Time
2:22.09
2:29.68
2:29.81
2:33.90
2:35.41
2:36.91
2:39.37
2:39.48
2:39.60
2:40.79
2:41.31
2:43.47
2:45.99
2:48.84
2:49.60
2:50.32
2:55.47
2:56.25
2:58.72
3:02.66
3:08.06
3:09.36
3:30.20

DNF

Time
2:22.09
2:23.72
2:25.10
2:25.10
2:27.44
2:29.14
2:29.68
2:29.81
2:29.92
2:33.90
2:35.41
2:36.85
2:36.91
2:39.14
2:39.37
2:39.48
2:39.60

250m 2:29.39

250m 2:29.23

250m 2:28.89

250m 2:29.87

250m 2:31.27

250m 2:31.10

250m 2:32.35

250m 2:33.62

250m 2:36.00

250m 2:37.89

250m 2:36.50

250m 2:36.36

250m 2:38.40

250m 2:38.48

250m 2:37.99

250m 2:39.71

250m 2:41.13

250m 2:42.08

250m 2:43.45

250m 2:47.12

250m 2:49.71

250m 2:51.24

250m 3:10.14

250m 3:36.43

FINA Pt
724

300m 2:59.42
707

300m 2:59.75
688

300m 2:59.98
669

300m 3:00.81

653
300m 3:02.93
651
300m 3:02.27
647
300m 3:03.84
623
300m 3:04.63
606
300m 3:08.13
603
300m 3:09.49
592
300m 3:09.24
581
300m 3:09.58
571
300m 3:11.35
569
300m 3:11.16

561
300m 3:10.99
549
300m 3:13.04
545
300m 3:14.60

538
300m 3:15.63
536
300m 3:16.55
485
300m 3:22.15
477
300m 3:24.37
452
300m 3:26.26
319
300m 3:50.98
227
300m 4:20.98

FINA Pt
596
510
508
469
455
442
422
421
420
411
407
391
374
355
350
346
316
312
299
280
257
252
184

FINA Pt
596
576
560
560
533
515
510
508
507
469
455
443
442
424
422
421
420

350m 3:28.93
350m 3:29.49
350m 3:30.13
350m 3:31.71
350m 3:34.32
350m 3:33.62
350m 3:34.97
350m 3:36.75
350m 3:40.11
350m 3:40.74
350m 3:41.69
350m 3:42.61
350m 3:43.87
350m 3:44.06
350m 3:44.42
350m 3:46.34
350m 3:48.43
350m 3:49.18
350m 3:49.44
350m 3:56.77
350m 3:58.55
350m 4:01.98
350m 4:31.46

350m 5:05.98

50
30.99
33.21
33.27
34.09
35.03
34.01
34.77
35.04
34.24
36.30
34.67
33.99
36.22
35.33
37.21
36.11
37.60
35.65
38.42
37.76
41.79
37.65
40.84

50
30.99
32.20
32.09
31.35
32.11
32.61
33.21
33.27
33.63
34.09
35.03
34.40
34.01
34.47
34.77
35.04
34.24

400m 3:56.36
400m 3:58.22
400m 4:00.32
400m 4:02.66
400m 4:04.55
400m 4:04.83
400m 4:05.31
400m 4:08.51
400m 4:10.74
400m 4:11.12
400m 4:12.75
400m 4:14.23
400m 4:15.74
400m 4:16.06
400m 4:17.34
400m 4:19.14
400m 4:19.74
400m 4:20.88
400m 4:21.16
400m 4:30.05
400m 4:31.57
400m 4:36.50
400m 5:10.34

400m 5:47.74

100 1

100 1

50

1:44.22
1:52.30
1:50.29
1:52.98
1:55.98
1:55.13
1:57.77
1:57.50
1:56.88
1:59.04
1:58.76
1:59.18
2:02.11
2:02.71
2:05.68
2:04.74
2:08.03
2:07.71
2:12.86
2:13.61
2:20.84
2:19.93
2:31.25

50

1:44.22
1:46.00
1:47.67
1:46.05
1:48.30
1:49.05
1:52.30
1:50.29
1:50.54
1:52.98
1:55.98
1:54.24
1:55.13
1:56.14
1:57.77
1:57.50
1:56.88



18. Megan SPEIRS 13 Retford

19. Molly BLAZYE 14 Hinckley

20. Hannah SHAW 15 Northampton

21. Lucy FLINT 13 Co Leicester

22. Jessica-May ELLIOTT 13 Northampton

23. Laura ROBERTS 16 Northampton

24. Charlotte PRESTON 13 Corby

25. Keeva STOPFORTH 12 Co Leicester

26. Lottie SHAW 13 Northampton

27. Hannah LYNCH 13 Hinckley

28. Madeline DAWKINS SMITH3 Co Derby

29. Sophie WICKS 12 Northampton

30. Amy WILLETTS 10 Melton M'bry

31. Ciara MAHNEY 11 Northampton

32. Alexia KOWAL 11 Co Leicester

33. Annabel VANCE 10 Northampton
Lucy HITCHIN 12 Co Leicester

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club

1. Amy WILLETTS 10 Melton M'bry

2. Annabel VANCE 10 Northampton

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club

1.  Bobbi HARPER 12 Northampton

2. Isabella HOBSON-CORBER Retford

3.  Keeva STOPFORTH 12 Co Leicester

4. Sophie WICKS 12 Northampton

5.  Ciara MAHNEY 11 Northampton

6.  Alexia KOWAL 1 Co Leicester
Lucy HITCHIN 12 Co Leicester

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club

1. Maisie ELLIOTT 14 Co Leicester

2 Ella POOLE 14 Northampton

3 Carys O'REILLY 14 Co Leicester

4 Kathryn WILSON 13 Corby

5. Hannah LINES 13 Co Leicester

6. Ella KAY 13 Northampton

7 Daisy ROBSON-JONES 13 Co Leicester

8 Megan SPEIRS 13 Retford

9. Molly BLAZYE 14 Hinckley

10. Lucy FLINT 13 Co Leicester

11.  Jessica-May ELLIOTT 13 Northampton

12. Charlotte PRESTON 13 Corby

13. Lottie SHAW 13 Northampton

14. Hannah LYNCH 13 Hinckley

15. Madeline DAWKINS SMITH3B Co Derby

14 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club

1. Maisie ELLIOTT 14 Co Leicester

2 Ella POOLE 14 Northampton

3 Carys O'REILLY 14 Co Leicester

4 Kathryn WILSON 13 Corby

5. Bobbi HARPER 12 Northampton

6. Isabella HOBSON-CORBEMR Retford

7 Hannah LINES 13 Co Leicester

8 Ella KAY 13 Northampton

9. Daisy ROBSON-JONES 13 Co Leicester

10. Megan SPEIRS 13 Retford

11. Molly BLAZYE 14 Hinckley

12. Lucy FLINT 13 Co Leicester

13. Jessica-May ELLIOTT 13 Northampton

14. Charlotte PRESTON 13 Corby

15. Keeva STOPFORTH 12 Co Leicester

16. Lottie SHAW 13 Northampton

17. Hannah LYNCH 13 Hinckley

18. Madeline DAWKINS SMITHB Co Derby

19. Sophie WICKS 12 Northampton

20. Amy WILLETTS 10 Melton M'bry

21. Ciara MAHNEY 1 Northampton

22. Alexia KOWAL 11 Co Leicester

23. Annabel VANCE 10 Northampton
Lucy HITCHIN 12 Co Leicester

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club

1. Natasha UTLEY 15 Retford

2. Isobel HUME 15 Northampton

2. Milly SCOTCHBROOK 17 Co Leicester

4. Elise COLLINS 15 Chesterfield

5.  Phoebe DOWNES 17 Northampton

6. Freya STEVENS 16 Northampton

7. Holly COCHRANE 16 Rugby

8. Megan WILLIAMS 17 Rugby

9. Hannah SHAW 15 Northampton

10. Laura ROBERTS 16 Northampton

2:40.79
2:41.31
2:41.83
2:43.47
2:45.99
2:47.52
2:48.84
2:49.60
2:50.32
2:55.47
2:56.25
2:568.72
3:02.66
3:08.06
3:09.36
3:30.20

DNF

Time
3:02.66
3:30.20

Time
2:35.41
2:36.91
2:49.60
2:58.72
3:08.06
3:09.36

DNF

Time
2:22.09
2:29.68
2:29.81
2:33.90
2:39.37
2:39.48
2:39.60
2:40.79
2:41.31
2:43.47
2:45.99
2:48.84
2:50.32
2:55.47
2:56.25

Time
2:22.09
2:29.68
2:29.81
2:33.90
2:35.41
2:36.91
2:39.37
2:39.48
2:39.60
2:40.79
2:41.31
2:43.47
2:45.99
2:48.84
2:49.60
2:50.32
2:55.47
2:56.25
2:58.72
3:02.66
3:08.06
3:09.36
3:30.20

DNF

Time
2:23.72
2:25.10
2:25.10
2:27.44
2:29.14
2:29.92
2:36.85
2:39.14
2:41.83
2:47.52

411

407
403
391

374
364
355
350
346
316
312
299
280
257
252
184

FINA Pt

280
184

FINA Pt

455
442
350
299
257
252

FINA Pt

596
510
508
469
422
421

420
411

407
391

374
355
346
316
312

FINA Pt

596
510
508
469
455
442
422
421

420
411

407
391

374
355
350
346
316
312
299
280
257
252
184

FINA Pt

576
560
560
533
515
507
443
424
403
364

36.30
34.67
34.72
33.99
36.22
34.71
35.33
37.21
36.11
37.60
35.65
38.42
37.76
41.79
37.65
40.84

50
37.76
40.84

50
35.03
34.01
37.21
38.42
41.79
37.65

50
30.99
33.21
33.27
34.09
34.77
35.04
34.24
36.30
34.67
33.99
36.22
35.33
36.11
37.60
35.65

50
30.99
33.21
33.27
34.09
35.03
34.01
34.77
35.04
34.24
36.30
34.67
33.99
36.22
35.33
37.21
36.11
37.60
35.65
38.42
37.76
41.79
37.65
40.84

50
32.20
32.09
31.35
32.11
32.61
33.63
34.40
34.47
34.72
34.71

GG GG G GG G G GG QY

100
1:23.40
1:33.84

100
1:14.00
1:13.22
1:20.33
1:23.31
1:30.30
1:26.62

100
1:06.67
1:12.55

:11.05

113.22

:15.27

:115.98

:14.45

:116.98

:115.08

:15.28

:18.10

117.36

:118.39

1:21.89

1:19.60

-

100
1:06.67
1:12.55
1:11.05
1:13.22
1:14.00
1:13.22
1:15.27
1:15.98
1:14.45
1:16.98
1:15.08
1:15.28
1:18.10
1:17.36
1
1:18.39
1:21.89
1:19.60
1:23.31
1:23.40
1:30.30
1
1

CONWNN =N =N

1:59.04
1:568.76
1:58.44
1:59.18
2:02.11
2:00.16
2:02.71
2:05.68
2:04.74
2:08.03
2:07.71
2:12.86
2:13.61
2:20.84
2:19.93
2:31.25

150
2:13.61
2:31.25

150
1:55.98
1:55.13
2:05.68
2:12.86
2:20.84
2:19.93

150
1:44.22
1:52.30
1:50.29
1:52.98
1:57.77
1:57.50
1:56.88
1:59.04
1:58.76
1:59.18
2:02.11
2:02.71
2:04.74
2:08.03
2:07.71

150
1:44.22
1:52.30
1:50.29
1:52.98
1:55.98
1:55.13
1:57.77
1:57.50
1:56.88
1:59.04
1:568.76
1:59.18
2:02.11
2:02.71
2:05.68
2:04.74
2:08.03
2:07.71
2:12.86
2:13.61
2:20.84
2:19.93
2:31.25

150
1:46.00
1:47.67
1:46.05
1:48.30
1:49.05
1:50.54
1:54.24
1:56.14
1:58.44
2:00.16



Open Age Group - Full Results

Place

—_

EVENT 216 Mens Open 200m Butterfly

Name AaD
Maisie ELLIOTT 14
Natasha UTLEY 15
Isobel HUME 15
Milly SCOTCHBROOK 17
Elise COLLINS 15
Phoebe DOWNES 17
Ella POOLE 14
Carys O'REILLY 14
Freya STEVENS 16
Kathryn WILSON 13
Bobbi HARPER 12
Holly COCHRANE 16
Isabella HOBSON-CORBER
Megan WILLIAMS 17
Hannah LINES 13
Ella KAY 13
Daisy ROBSON-JONES 13
Megan SPEIRS 13
Molly BLAZYE 14
Hannah SHAW 15
Lucy FLINT 13
Jessica-May ELLIOTT 13
Laura ROBERTS 16
Charlotte PRESTON 13

Keeva STOPFORTH 12
Lottie SHAW 13
Hannah LYNCH 13
Madeline DAWKINS SMITH3
Sophie WICKS 12
Amy WILLETTS 10
Ciara MAHNEY 1
Alexia KOWAL 11
Annabel VANCE 10
Lucy HITCHIN 12

Club

Co Leicester
Retford
Northampton
Co Leicester
Chesterfield
Northampton
Northampton
Co Leicester
Northampton
Corby
Northampton
Rugby
Retford
Rugby

Co Leicester
Northampton
Co Leicester
Retford
Hinckley
Northampton
Co Leicester
Northampton
Northampton
Corby

Co Leicester
Northampton
Hinckley

Co Derby
Northampton
Melton M'bry
Northampton
Co Leicester
Northampton
Co Leicester

14 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1.  Edward MILDRED 14
2. Jack GARTSIDE 14
3.  Patrick MAHNEY 14
4. William BEASLEY 14
5. Joshua VANCE 14
6. Harvey FREEMAN 13
7. Adam TILLEY 14
8. Razvan GRUMAZESCU 13
9. Brandon HOTHAM 13
10. Younis PEACH 13
11. Jason MEJIA 14
12. Samuel SMITH 12
13. Thomas CURRIE 13
14. Samual NICHOLLS 13
15. Max SHAW 12
16. Sean MCCANN 12
17. Nat MILLER-WALTERS 13
18. Owen HARDING 13
19. Sammy RAHIMZADEH 12
20. Thomas GARTSIDE 10
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1.  Edward MILDRED 14
2. Joel WESTON 17
3.  Liam SNOOK 19
4. Samuel BLACKETT 19
5. Jackson O'ROURKE 15
6. Jack GARTSIDE 14
7.  Simon SCULLY 18
8.  Patrick MAHNEY 14
9.  William BEASLEY 14
10. Joshua VANCE 14
11.  Harvey FREEMAN 13
12. Adam TILLEY 14
13. Razvan GRUMAZESCU 13
14. Brandon HOTHAM 13
15.  Younis PEACH 13
16. Jason MEJIA 14
17. Samuel SMITH 12
18. Thomas CURRIE 13
19. Samual NICHOLLS 13
20. Max SHAW 12
21. Sean MCCANN 12
22. Nat MILLER-WALTERS 13
23. Owen HARDING 13
24. Sammy RAHIMZADEH 12

Thomas GARTSIDE 10
Thomas BEAMER 15
James NEWMAN 15

Club
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Co Leicester
Northampton
Northampton
Co Leicester
Northampton
Chesterfield
Northampton
Chesterfield
Northampton
Northampton
Chesterfield
Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Derby
Sherwood
Bramcote
Northampton

Club
Northampton
Co Leicester
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Co Leicester
Northampton
Co Leicester
Northampton
Northampton
Co Leicester
Northampton
Chesterfield
Northampton
Chesterfield
Northampton
Northampton
Chesterfield
Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Derby
Sherwood
Bramcote
Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Leicester

Time
2:22.09
2:23.72
2:25.10
2:25.10
2:27.44
2:29.14
2:29.68
2:29.81
2:29.92
2:33.90
2:35.41
2:36.85
2:36.91
2:39.14
2:39.37
2:39.48
2:39.60
2:40.79
2:41.31
2:41.83
2:43.47
2:45.99
2:47.52
2:48.84
2:49.60
2:50.32
2:55.47
2:56.25
2:58.72
3:02.66
3:08.06
3:09.36
3:30.20

DNF

Time
2:05.38
2:19.69
2:21.43
2:25.79
2:27.99
2:28.67
2:30.09
2:33.10
2:35.71
2:37.72
2:38.47
2:38.80
2:41.14
2:41.33
2:43.80
2:45.00
2:48.18
2:50.30
2:55.18
2:58.20

Time
2:05.38
2:07.33
2:11.35
2:13.44
2:13.76
2:19.69
2:20.77
2:21.43
2:25.79
2:27.99
2:28.67
2:30.09
2:33.10
2:35.71
2:37.72
2:38.47
2:38.80
2:41.14
2:41.33
2:43.80
2:45.00
2:48.18
2:50.30
2:55.18
2:58.20

DNC
DNC

FINA Pt
596
576
560
560
533
515
510
508
507
469
455
443
442
424
422
421
420
411
407
403
391
374
364
355
350
346
316
312
299
280
257
252
184

FINA Pt
649
469
452
412
394
389
378
356
338
326
321
319
305
304
291
284
268
259
237
226

FINA Pt
649
619
564
538
534
469
458
452
412
394
389
378
356
338
326
321
319
305
304
291
284
268
259
237
226

50
30.99
32.20
32.09
31.35
32.11
32.61
33.21
33.27
33.63
34.09
35.03
34.40
34.01
34.47
34.77
35.04
34.24
36.30
34.67
34.72
33.99
36.22
34.71
35.33
37.21
36.11
37.60
35.65
38.42
37.76
41.79
37.65
40.84

50
28.00
30.69
31.16
31.00
32.63
32.94
33.64
34.34
33.66
34.77
33.19
35.39
35.48
35.25
36.93
37.40
37.57
35.89
37.37
37.22

50
28.00
27.99
28.90
29.35
30.77
30.69
31.03
31.16
31.00
32.63
32.94
33.64
34.34
33.66
34.77
33.19
35.39
35.48
35.25
36.93
37.40
37.57
35.89
37.37
37.22

100
1:00.06
1:06.69
1:07.89
1:07.78

:10.46

:110.90

112.24

:112.23

13.77

:15.31

:15.08

:15.46

17.44

:115.57

119.89

:19.07

:21.55

:118.39

:20.90

:23.56

100
1:00.06
1:00.83
1:02.26
1:02.87
1:04.59
1:06.69
1:05.89
1:07.89
1:07.78

:10.46

:10.90

12.24

112.23

13.77

115.31

:115.08

:15.46

:17.44

:115.57

:119.89

:19.07

:21.55

:118.39

:20.90

:23.56

150
1:44.22
1:46.00
1:47.67
1:46.05
1:48.30
1:49.05
1:52.30
1:50.29
1:50.54
1:52.98
1:55.98
1:54.24
1:55.13
1:56.14
1:57.77
1:57.50
1:56.88
1:59.04
1:58.76
1:58.44
1:59.18
2:02.11
2:00.16
2:02.71
2:05.68
2:04.74
2:08.03
2:07.71
2:12.86
2:13.61
2:20.84
2:19.93
2:31.25

150
1:32.72
1:43.46
1:44.89
1:46.96
1:49.89
1:50.51
1:52.99
1:52.85
1:55.38
1:56.19
1:58.41
1:57.34
2:00.65
1:57.56
2:02.37
2:02.82
2:05.49
2:03.92
2:08.01
2:12.21

150
1:32.72
1:34.43
1:36.46
1:37.68
1:39.31
1:43.46
1:42.73
1:44.89
1:46.96
1:49.89
1:50.51
1:52.99
1:52.85
1:55.38
1:56.19
1:58.41
1:57.34
2:00.65
1:57.56
2:02.37
2:02.82
2:05.49
2:03.92
2:08.01
2:12.21



10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club
1.  Thomas GARTSIDE 10 Northampton
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. Samuel SMITH 12 Northampton
2. Max SHAW 12 Northampton
3. Sean MCCANN 12 Co Leicester
4. Sammy RAHIMZADEH 12 Bramcote
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1.  Edward MILDRED 14 Northampton
2 Jack GARTSIDE 14 Northampton
3 Patrick MAHNEY 14 Northampton
4 William BEASLEY 14 Co Leicester
5. Joshua VANCE 14 Northampton
6. Harvey FREEMAN 13 Northampton
7 Adam TILLEY 14 Co Leicester
8 Razvan GRUMAZESCU 13 Northampton
9. Brandon HOTHAM 13 Chesterfield
10. Younis PEACH 13 Northampton
11.  Jason MEJIA 14 Chesterfield
12. Thomas CURRIE 13 Northampton
13. Samual NICHOLLS 13 Chesterfield
14. Nat MILLER-WALTERS 13 Co Derby
15. Owen HARDING 13 Sherwood
14 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1.  Edward MILDRED 14 Northampton
2 Jack GARTSIDE 14 Northampton
3 Patrick MAHNEY 14 Northampton
4 William BEASLEY 14 Co Leicester
5. Joshua VANCE 14 Northampton
6. Harvey FREEMAN 13 Northampton
7 Adam TILLEY 14 Co Leicester
8 Razvan GRUMAZESCU 13 Northampton
9. Brandon HOTHAM 13 Chesterfield
10. Younis PEACH 13 Northampton
11.  Jason MEJIA 14 Chesterfield
12. Samuel SMITH 12 Northampton
13. Thomas CURRIE 13 Northampton
14. Samual NICHOLLS 13 Chesterfield
15. Max SHAW 12 Northampton
16. Sean MCCANN 12 Co Leicester
17. Nat MILLER-WALTERS 13 Co Derby
18. Owen HARDING 13 Sherwood
19. Sammy RAHIMZADEH 12 Bramcote
20. Thomas GARTSIDE 10 Northampton
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. Joel WESTON 17 Co Leicester
2. Liam SNOOK 19 Northampton
3.  Samuel BLACKETT 19 Northampton
4.  Jackson O'ROURKE 15 Northampton
5. Simon SCULLY 18 Co Leicester
Thomas BEAMER 15 Co Leicester
James NEWMAN 15 Co Leicester
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. Edward MILDRED 14 Northampton
2 Joel WESTON 17 Co Leicester
3 Liam SNOOK 19 Northampton
4 Samuel BLACKETT 19 Northampton
5.  Jackson O'ROURKE 15 Northampton
6. Jack GARTSIDE 14 Northampton
7 Simon SCULLY 18 Co Leicester
8 Patrick MAHNEY 14 Northampton
9.  William BEASLEY 14 Co Leicester
10. Joshua VANCE 14 Northampton
11.  Harvey FREEMAN 13 Northampton
12. Adam TILLEY 14 Co Leicester
13. Razvan GRUMAZESCU 13 Northampton
14. Brandon HOTHAM 13 Chesterfield
15.  Younis PEACH 13 Northampton
16. Jason MEJIA 14 Chesterfield
17. Samuel SMITH 12 Northampton
18. Thomas CURRIE 13 Northampton
19. Samual NICHOLLS 13 Chesterfield
20. Max SHAW 12 Northampton
21. Sean MCCANN 12 Co Leicester
22. Nat MILLER-WALTERS 13 Co Derby
23. Owen HARDING 13 Sherwood
24. Sammy RAHIMZADEH 12 Bramcote
25. Thomas GARTSIDE 10 Northampton
Thomas BEAMER 15 Co Leicester

James NEWMAN 15 Co Leicester

Time
2:58.20

Time
2:38.80
2:43.80
2:45.00
2:55.18

Time
2:05.38
2:19.69
2:21.43
2:25.79
2:27.99
2:28.67
2:30.09
2:33.10
2:35.71
2:37.72
2:38.47
2:41.14
2:41.33
2:48.18
2:50.30

Time
2:05.38
2:19.69
2:21.43
2:25.79
2:27.99
2:28.67
2:30.09
2:33.10
2:35.71
2:37.72
2:38.47
2:38.80
2:41.14
2:41.33
2:43.80
2:45.00
2:48.18
2:50.30
2:55.18
2:58.20

Time
2:07.33
2:11.35
2:13.44
2:13.76
2:20.77

DNC
DNC

Time
2:05.38
2:07.33
2:11.35
2:13.44
2:13.76
2:19.69
2:20.77
2:21.43
2:25.79
2:27.99
2:28.67
2:30.09
2:33.10
2:35.71
2:37.72
2:38.47
2:38.80
2:41.14
2:41.33
2:43.80
2:45.00
2:48.18
2:50.30
2:55.18
2:58.20

DNC
DNC

FINA Pt

226

FINA Pt

319
291
284
237

FINA Pt

649
469
452
412
394
389
378
356
338
326
321
305
304
268
259

FINA Pt

649
469
452
412
394
389
378
356
338
326
321
319
305
304
291
284
268
259
237
226

FINA Pt

619
564
538
534
458

FINA Pt

649
619
564
538
534
469
458
452
412
394
389
378
356
338
326
321
319
305
304
291
284
268
259
237
226

50
37.22

50
35.39
36.93
37.40
37.37

50
28.00
30.69
31.16
31.00
32.63
32.94
33.64
34.34
33.66
34.77
33.19
35.48
35.25
37.57
35.89

50
28.00
30.69
31.16
31.00
32.63
32.94
33.64
34.34
33.66
34.77
33.19
35.39
35.48
35.25
36.93
37.40
37.57
35.89
37.37
37.22

50
27.99
28.90
29.35
30.77
31.03

50
28.00
27.99
28.90
29.35
30.77
30.69
31.03
31.16
31.00
32.63
32.94
33.64
34.34
33.66
34.77
33.19
35.39
35.48
35.25
36.93
37.40
37.57
35.89
37.37
37.22

100
1:23.56

100
1:15.46
1:19.89
1:19.07
1:20.90

100
1:00.06
1:06.69
1:07.89

:07.78

:10.46

:110.90

:12.24

100
1:00.06
1:00.83
1:02.26
1:02.87
1:04.59
1:06.69
1:05.89
1:07.89
1:07.78

:110.46

:10.90

112.24

112.23

13.77

115.31

:115.08

:15.46

17.44

:115.57

:19.89

:19.07

:21.55

:118.39

:20.90

:23.56

150
2:12.21

150
1:57.34
2:02.37
2:02.82
2:08.01

150
1:32.72
1:43.46
1:44.89
1:46.96
1:49.89
1:50.51
1:52.99
1:52.85
1:55.38
1:56.19
1:58.41
2:00.65
1:57.56
2:05.49
2:03.92

150
1:32.72
1:43.46
1:44.89
1:46.96
1:49.89
1:50.51
1:52.99
1:52.85
1:55.38
1:56.19
1:58.41
1:57.34
2:00.65
1:57.56
2:02.37
2:02.82
2:05.49
2:03.92
2:08.01
2:12.21

150
1:34.43
1:36.46
1:37.68
1:39.31
1:42.73

150
1:32.72
1:34.43
1:36.46
1:37.68
1:39.31
1:43.46
1:42.73
1:44.89
1:46.96
1:49.89
1:50.51
1:52.99
1:52.85
1:55.38
1:56.19
1:58.41
1:57.34
2:00.65
1:57.56
2:02.37
2:02.82
2:05.49
2:03.92
2:08.01
2:12.21



EVENT 217 Womens Open 100m Freestyle
14 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place

_

Name
Betsy WIZARD
Maisie ELLIOTT
Evie RICHARDS
Amber DOWNHAM
Carys O'REILLY
Sophie BENNION
Tia KEIGHTLEY
Madeleine SQUIRES
Jessica MACKENZIE

AaD
14
14
14
12
14
14
13
13
13

Isabella HOBSON-CORBER

Ellie KERROD
Esther GRIGORE
Lottie SHAW

Ella KAY

Emily MEARS-BENTLEY

Laura BROADBENT
Ella POOLE

Bobbi HARPER
Sophie BAKER

Kate MCCALLISTER
Summer SIMPSON
Jessica-May ELLIOTT
Molly BLAZYE
Isobelle MOORE
Lara SALT

Faye GAMBLE
Rebecca HADLEY
Lucy-Ann CUNLIFFE
Katie SPOONER
Jessica OWEN
Olivia DOWNES
Poppy HOGG

Aimee BOUCHERAT

Beth-Rheanna GIBSON

Lucy HITCHIN
Megan SPEIRS
Millie BARTON
Laura LUTHI

Imogen LINDSEY
Sophie WICKS
Hannah WILLIS
Kate HASWELL
Chloe MERCER
Sasha WEIGHTMAN
Harriet OXLEY
Charlotte PRESTON
Aimee GREY
Amelia STEVENSON
Charlotte LUND
Matilda STRANGE
Anna BEATON
Eliana WARREN
Erin LLOYD

Keeley-Rose RICHARDS

Eloise GRAY

Rose DICKERSON
Lauren AMBRIDGE
Ellie BRADSHAW
Keeva STOPFORTH
Rea MAXWELL
Libby DAVIDSON
Jessica LINDRIDGE
Alexia KOWAL
Ava PIXSLEY
Macy MUNTON
Talia-Jay WARREN
Amelie MCCANN
Poppy MATHIAS
Delphine BEYA
Annabel RUSSELL
Olivia RICHARDS
Izabel FOWLES
Avani GUPTA
Georgina LEWIS
Jessica HALL
Susie JONES
Tiggy VANN

Emily MITCHELL

Breanna CHAMBERLAIN

Ava HEALD
Lauren LINDRIDGE

Poppy SCOTCHBROOK

Sophia CURTIS
Isabelle CORY

Elise KENDALL
Trudi KENDALL
Samantha DIAZ

14
13
13
13
13
14
14
12
13
14
13
13
14
13
14
12
13

12

Club
Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Chesterfield
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Rugby
Retford

Co Leicester
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Co Leicester
Chesterfield
Northampton
Northampton
Chesterfield
Co Leicester
Bramcote
Northampton
Hinckley
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Rugby

Co Derby
Co Leicester
Northampton
Northampton
Co Derby
Melton M'bry
Co Leicester
Retford

Co Derby
Co Leicester
Melton M'bry
Northampton
South Lincs
Ashbourne
Northampton
Melton M'bry
Co Leicester
Corby

Corby
Retford
Corby

Co Leicester
Corby
Northampton
Rugby
Corby
Rugby
NottmLeander
Co Leicester
Chesterfield
Co Leicester
Leicester Ne
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Co Leicester
Retford
Corby
Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Derby
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Retford

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Hinckley
Hinckley

Co Leicester
Retford
Retford
Retford
Chesterfield
Leic Sharks
Braunstone
Northampton
Corby

Corby

Co Leicester

Time
57.53
58.99
59.96

1:00.82
1:02.21
1:02.34
1:02.73
1:02.99
1:03.01

—_ o _ o

FINA Pt
692
642
612
586
548
544
534
527
527
525
522
520
519
506
505
502
498
491
490
487
486
482
480
474
473
470
470
470
465
460
460
451
450

447
442
441
438
438

405
397
394
386
384
383
383
379
376
376
372
370
370
370
368
366
363
357
330
323
321
319
293
281
273
273

50

28.08
28.67
29.16
29.28
30.12
30.17
29.92
30.63
30.44
30.45
30.83
30.32
30.63
30.68
30.98
30.89
30.72
31.43
31.62
30.74
30.96
31.53
31.21
31.53
31.03
31.55
31.64
31.37
31.32
31.74
32.24
31.97
31.67
32.86
31.97
32.57
32.25
32.31
32.36
32.57
32.10
32.20
32.00
32.39
32.73
32.50
32.51
32.64
32.43
32.87
32.48
33.24
31.82
32.42
32.95
32.59
31.59
32.72
33.29
33.78
33.63
33.24
33.12
33.72
33.73
33.38
34.20
33.66
33.84
34.69
33.74
34.65
33.87
33.46
34.07
34.45
34.82
35.99
36.08
36.59
37.04
36.80
38.14



Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50

1.  Betsy WIZARD 14 Northampton 57.53 692 28.08
2 Michaella GLENISTER 15 Co Leicester 58.87 646 28.52
3 Courtney SMITH 17 Co Leicester 58.92 645 28.55
4 Maisie ELLIOTT 14 Co Leicester 58.99 642 28.67
5.  Milly SCOTCHBROOK 17 Co Leicester 59.20 635 28.44
6. Evie RICHARDS 14 Co Leicester 59.96 612 29.16
7 Chloe STENNETT 15 Chesterfield 1:00.34 600 29.03
8 Charlotte FLETCHER-STA15 Northampton 1:00.77 587 28.88
9.  Amber DOWNHAM 12 Chesterfield 1:00.82 586 29.28
10. Natasha UTLEY 15 Retford 1:01.60 564 30.20
11.  Sarah BRANCH 17 Northampton 1:01.68 562 29.85
12.  Phoebe DOWNES 17 Northampton 1:01.91 556 29.86
13. Sarah WHITE 15 Co Leicester 1:01.97 554 30.01
14. Carys O'REILLY 14 Co Leicester 1:02.21 548 30.12
15.  Sophie BENNION 14 Co Leicester 1:02.34 544 30.17
16. Abigail MASON 15 Co Derby 1:02.59 538 30.33
17. Tia KEIGHTLEY 13 Co Leicester 1:02.73 534 29.92
18. Madeleine SQUIRES 13 Co Leicester 1:02.99 527 30.63
19. Jessica MACKENZIE 13 Rugby 1:03.01 527 30.44
20. Isabella HOBSON-CORBEMR Retford 1:03.09 525 30.45
21. Ellie KERROD 14 Co Leicester 1:03.21 522 30.83
22. Esther GRIGORE 13 Northampton 1:03.30 520 30.32
23. Lottie SHAW 13 Northampton 1:03.34 519 30.63
24. Sofia ALLEN 17 Chesterfield 1:03.64 511 30.94
25. Ella KAY 13 Northampton 1:03.88 506 30.68
26. Emily MEARS-BENTLEY 13 Co Leicester 1:03.89 505 30.98
27. Laura BROADBENT 14 Chesterfield 1:04.05 502 30.89
28. Kate DURNO 15 Northampton 1:04.14 500 30.73
29. Rachel LLOYD 45 Rugby 1:04.17 499 31.18
30. Ella POOLE 14 Northampton 1:04.22 498 30.72
31. Clarice ELLINGWORTH 15 Melton M'bry 1:04.33 495 30.73
32. Khushman BHULLAR 15 Northampton 1:04.40 494 31.15
33. Megan WILLIAMS 17 Rugby 1:04.49 491 31.01
34. Bobbi HARPER 12 Northampton 1:04.53 491 31.43
35. Sophie BAKER 13 Chesterfield 1:04.57 490 31.62
36. Kate MCCALLISTER 14 Co Leicester 1:04.69 487 30.74
37. Summer SIMPSON 13 Bramcote 1:04.72 486 30.96
38. Hannah SHAW 15 Northampton 1:04.73 486 30.64
39. Anne-Marie HUDMAN 15 Northampton 1:04.84 484 31.64
40. Jessica-May ELLIOTT 13 Northampton 1:04.92 482 31.53
41. Molly BLAZYE 14 Hinckley 1:05.02 480 31.21
42. Isobelle MOORE 13 Chesterfield 1:05.25 474 31.53
43. Lara SALT 14 Chesterfield 1:05.33 473 31.03
44. Faye GAMBLE 12 Co Leicester 1:05.44 470 31.55
44. Rebecca HADLEY 13 Co Leicester 1:05.44 470 31.64
44. Lucy-Ann CUNLIFFE 14 Rugby 1:05.44 470 31.37
47. Katie SPOONER 12 Co Derby 1:05.71 465 31.32
48. Samantha ADDINGTON 16 Northampton 1:05.72 464 31.56
49. Jessica OWEN 12 Co Leicester 1:05.95 460 31.74
49. Olivia DOWNES 14 Northampton 1:05.95 460 32.24
51. Katie TAYLOR 16 Ashbourne 1:05.96 459 30.96
52. Poppy HOGG 12 Northampton 1:06.36 451 31.97
53. Aimee BOUCHERAT 13 Co Derby 1:06.39 450 31.67
54. Beth-Rheanna GIBSON 13 Melton M'bry 1:06.56 447 32.86
55. Lucy HITCHIN 12 Co Leicester 1:06.58 447 31.97
56. Megan SPEIRS 13 Retford 1:06.79 442 32.57
57. Millie BARTON 14 Co Derby 1:06.84 441 32.25
58. Emily NICHOLLS 15 Chesterfield 1:06.93 440 32.67
59. Laura LUTHI 12 Co Leicester 1:07.01 438 32.31
59. Imogen LINDSEY 14 Melton M'bry 1:07.01 438 32.36
61. Amelia WILLIAMS 15 Chesterfield 1:07.42 430 32.57
61. Sophie WICKS 12 Northampton 1:07.42 430 32.57
63. Hannah WILLIS 12 South Lincs 1:07.55 428 32.10
64. Kate HASWELL 13 Ashbourne 1:07.65 426 32.20
65. Chloe MERCER 14 Northampton 1:07.68 425 32.00
66. Sasha WEIGHTMAN 14 Melton M'bry 1:07.72 424 32.39
67. Harriet OXLEY 12 Co Leicester 1:07.76 424 32.73
68. Charlotte PRESTON 13 Corby 1:07.84 422 32.50
69. Aimee GREY 13 Corby 1:07.88 421 32.51
70. Amelia STEVENSON 12 Retford 1:07.89 421 32.64
71. Charlotte LUND 12 Corby 1:07.90 421 32.43
72. Matilda STRANGE 13 Co Leicester 1:08.01 419 32.87
73. Anna BEATON 14 Corby 1:08.13 417 32.48
74. Eliana WARREN 14 Northampton 1:08.14 417 33.24
75. Erin LLOYD 1 Rugby 1:08.28 414 31.82
76. Keeley-Rose RICHARDS 12 Corby 1:08.34 413 32.42
76. Laura ROBERTS 16 Northampton 1:08.34 413 32.50
78. Eloise GRAY 14 Rugby 1:08.37 412 32.95
79. Lucy DILKES 16 Melton M'bry 1:08.40 412 32.48
80. Rose DICKERSON 11 NottmLeander 1:08.68 407 32.59
81. Lauren AMBRIDGE 11 Co Leicester 1:08.76 405 31.59
82. Ellie BRADSHAW 14 Chesterfield 1:08.79 405 32.72
83. Keeva STOPFORTH 12 Co Leicester 1:09.24 397 33.29
84. Rea MAXWELL 12 Leicester Ne 1:09.40 394 33.78
85. Fleur ELLINGWORTH 18 Melton M'bry 1:09.42 394 32.57
86. Libby DAVIDSON 11 Chesterfield 1:09.90 386 33.63
87. Jessica LINDRIDGE 12 Chesterfield 1:10.04 384 33.24
88. Alexia KOWAL 11 Co Leicester 1:10.06 383 33.12
89. Ava PIXSLEY 12 Retford 1:10.09 383 33.72
90. Macy MUNTON 12 Corby 1:10.33 379 33.73



91. Talia-Jay WARREN 12 Northampton

92. Amelie MCCANN 12 Co Leicester
93. Poppy MATHIAS 1 Co Leicester
94. Delphine BEYA 13 Co Derby
95. Annabel RUSSELL 1 Co Leicester
96. Olivia RICHARDS 1 Co Leicester
97. lzabel FOWLES 12 Retford
98. Avani GUPTA 1 Co Leicester
99. Georgina LEWIS 11 Co Leicester
100. Jessica HALL 13 Hinckley
101. Susie JONES 12 Hinckley
102. Tiggy VANN 11 Co Leicester
103. Emily MITCHELL 1 Retford
104. Breanna CHAMBERLAIN 10 Retford
105. Eleanor ROBINSON 16 Northampton
106. Ava HEALD 11 Retford
107. Lauren LINDRIDGE 1 Chesterfield
108. Maisie SUMMERS-NEWTOHN Northampton
109. Poppy SCOTCHBROOK 10 Leic Sharks
110. Sophia CURTIS 1 Braunstone
Isabelle CORY 14 Northampton
Elise KENDALL 11 Corby
Trudi KENDALL 14 Corby
Samantha DIAZ 14 Co Leicester
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1.  Breanna CHAMBERLAIN 10 Retford
2. Poppy SCOTCHBROOK 10 Leic Sharks
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1 Amber DOWNHAM 12 Chesterfield
2 Isabella HOBSON-CORBEM®R Retford
3 Bobbi HARPER 12 Northampton
4. Faye GAMBLE 12 Co Leicester
5. Katie SPOONER 12 Co Derby
6 Jessica OWEN 12 Co Leicester
7 Poppy HOGG 12 Northampton
8 Lucy HITCHIN 12 Co Leicester
9. Laura LUTHI 12 Co Leicester
10. Sophie WICKS 12 Northampton
11.  Hannah WILLIS 12 South Lincs
12. Harriet OXLEY 12 Co Leicester
13. Amelia STEVENSON 12 Retford
14. Charlotte LUND 12 Corby
15.  Erin LLOYD 1 Rugby
16. Keeley-Rose RICHARDS 12 Corby
17. Rose DICKERSON 11 NottmLeander
18. Lauren AMBRIDGE 1 Co Leicester
19. Keeva STOPFORTH 12 Co Leicester
20. Rea MAXWELL 12 Leicester Ne
21. Libby DAVIDSON 11 Chesterfield
22. Jessica LINDRIDGE 12 Chesterfield
23. Alexia KOWAL 1 Co Leicester
24, Ava PIXSLEY 12 Retford
25. Macy MUNTON 12 Corby
26. Talia-Jay WARREN 12 Northampton
27. Amelie MCCANN 12 Co Leicester
28. Poppy MATHIAS 1 Co Leicester
29. Annabel RUSSELL 1 Co Leicester
30. Olivia RICHARDS 1 Co Leicester
31. lzabel FOWLES 12 Retford
32. Avani GUPTA 1 Co Leicester
33. Georgina LEWIS 11 Co Leicester
34. Susie JONES 12 Hinckley
35. Tiggy VANN 11 Co Leicester
36. Emily MITCHELL 1 Retford
37. Ava HEALD 1 Retford
38. Lauren LINDRIDGE 11 Chesterfield
39. Sophia CURTIS 1 Braunstone
Elise KENDALL 1 Corby
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1.  Betsy WIZARD 14 Northampton
2 Maisie ELLIOTT 14 Co Leicester
3 Evie RICHARDS 14 Co Leicester
4 Carys O'REILLY 14 Co Leicester
5.  Sophie BENNION 14 Co Leicester
6. Tia KEIGHTLEY 13 Co Leicester
7 Madeleine SQUIRES 13 Co Leicester
8 Jessica MACKENZIE 13 Rugby
9. Ellie KERROD 14 Co Leicester
10. Esther GRIGORE 13 Northampton
11. Lottie SHAW 13 Northampton
12.  Ella KAY 13 Northampton
13. Emily MEARS-BENTLEY 13 Co Leicester
14. Laura BROADBENT 14 Chesterfield
15. Ella POOLE 14 Northampton
16. Sophie BAKER 13 Chesterfield
17. Kate MCCALLISTER 14 Co Leicester
18. Summer SIMPSON 13 Bramcote

19. Jessica-May ELLIOTT 13 Northampton

_ o —_

—_ _ o

376
376
372
370
370
370
368
366
363
357
330
323
321
319
295
293
281
280
273
273

FINA Pt

319
273

FINA Pt

586
525
491
470
465
460
451
447
438
430
428
424
421
421
414
413
407
405
397
394
386
384
383
383
379
376
376
372
370
370
368
366
363
330
323
321
293
281
273

FINA Pt

692
642
612
548
544
534
527
527
522
520
519
506
505
502
498
490
487
486
482

33.38
34.20
33.66
33.84
34.69
33.74
34.65
33.87
33.46
34.07
34.45
34.82
35.99
36.08
36.98
36.59
37.04
37.00
36.80
38.14

50
36.08
36.80

50
29.28
30.45
31.43
31.55
31.32
31.74
31.97
31.97
32.31
32.57
32.10
32.73
32.64
32.43
31.82
32.42
32.59
31.59
33.29
33.78
33.63
33.24
33.12
33.72
33.73
33.38
34.20
33.66
34.69
33.74
34.65
33.87
33.46
34.45
34.82
35.99
36.59
37.04
38.14

50
28.08
28.67
29.16
30.12
30.17
29.92
30.63
30.44
30.83
30.32
30.63
30.68
30.98
30.89
30.72
31.62
30.74
30.96
31.53



Place

—_

Hinckley
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Co Leicester
Rugby
Northampton
Co Derby
Melton M'bry
Retford

Co Derby
Melton M'bry
Ashbourne
Northampton
Melton M'bry
Corby

Corby

Co Leicester
Corby
Northampton
Rugby
Chesterfield
Co Derby
Hinckley
Northampton
Corby

Co Leicester

Club
Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Chesterfield
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Rugby
Retford

Co Leicester
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Co Leicester
Chesterfield
Northampton
Northampton
Chesterfield
Co Leicester
Bramcote
Northampton
Hinckley
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Rugby

Co Derby
Co Leicester
Northampton
Northampton
Co Derby
Melton M'bry
Co Leicester
Retford

Co Derby
Co Leicester
Melton M'bry
Northampton
South Lincs
Ashbourne
Northampton
Melton M'bry
Co Leicester
Corby

Corby
Retford
Corby

Co Leicester
Corby
Northampton
Rugby
Corby
Rugby
NottmLeander
Co Leicester
Chesterfield
Co Leicester
Leicester Ne
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Co Leicester

Molly BLAZYE 14
Isobelle MOORE 13
Lara SALT 14
Rebecca HADLEY 13
Lucy-Ann CUNLIFFE 14
Olivia DOWNES 14
Aimee BOUCHERAT 13
Beth-Rheanna GIBSON 13
Megan SPEIRS 13
Millie BARTON 14
Imogen LINDSEY 14
Kate HASWELL 13
Chloe MERCER 14
Sasha WEIGHTMAN 14
Charlotte PRESTON 13
Aimee GREY 13
Matilda STRANGE 13
Anna BEATON 14
Eliana WARREN 14
Eloise GRAY 14
Ellie BRADSHAW 14
Delphine BEYA 13
Jessica HALL 13
Isabelle CORY 14
Trudi KENDALL 14
Samantha DIAZ 14
14 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Name AaD
Betsy WIZARD 14
Maisie ELLIOTT 14
Evie RICHARDS 14
Amber DOWNHAM 12
Carys O'REILLY 14
Sophie BENNION 14
Tia KEIGHTLEY 13
Madeleine SQUIRES 13
Jessica MACKENZIE 13
Isabella HOBSON-CORBER
Ellie KERROD 14
Esther GRIGORE 13
Lottie SHAW 13
Ella KAY 13
Emily MEARS-BENTLEY 13
Laura BROADBENT 14
Ella POOLE 14
Bobbi HARPER 12
Sophie BAKER 13
Kate MCCALLISTER 14
Summer SIMPSON 13
Jessica-May ELLIOTT 13
Molly BLAZYE 14
Isobelle MOORE 13
Lara SALT 14
Faye GAMBLE 12
Rebecca HADLEY 13
Lucy-Ann CUNLIFFE 14
Katie SPOONER 12
Jessica OWEN 12
Olivia DOWNES 14
Poppy HOGG 12
Aimee BOUCHERAT 13
Beth-Rheanna GIBSON 13
Lucy HITCHIN 12
Megan SPEIRS 13
Millie BARTON 14
Laura LUTHI 12
Imogen LINDSEY 14
Sophie WICKS 12
Hannah WILLIS 12
Kate HASWELL 13
Chloe MERCER 14
Sasha WEIGHTMAN 14
Harriet OXLEY 12
Charlotte PRESTON 13
Aimee GREY 13
Amelia STEVENSON 12
Charlotte LUND 12
Matilda STRANGE 13
Anna BEATON 14
Eliana WARREN 14
Erin LLOYD 11
Keeley-Rose RICHARDS 12
Eloise GRAY 14
Rose DICKERSON 1
Lauren AMBRIDGE 1
Ellie BRADSHAW 14
Keeva STOPFORTH 12
Rea MAXWELL 12
Libby DAVIDSON 1
Jessica LINDRIDGE 12
Alexia KOWAL 11
Ava PIXSLEY 12

Retford

FINA Pt

692
642
612
586
548
544
534
527
527
525
522
520
519
506
505
502
498
491
490
487
486
482
480
474
473
470
470
470
465

31.21
31.53
31.03
31.64
31.37
32.24
31.67
32.86
32.57
32.25
32.36
32.20
32.00
32.39
32.50
32.51
32.87
32.48
33.24
32.95
32.72
33.84
34.07

50
28.08
28.67
29.16
29.28
30.12
30.17
29.92
30.63
30.44
30.45
30.83
30.32
30.63
30.68
30.98
30.89
30.72
31.43
31.62
30.74
30.96
31.53
31.21
31.53
31.03
31.55
31.64
31.37
31.32
31.74
32.24
31.97
31.67
32.86
31.97
32.57
32.25
32.31
32.36
32.57
32.10
32.20
32.00
32.39
32.73
32.50
32.51
32.64
32.43
32.87
32.48
33.24
31.82
32.42
32.95
32.59
31.59
32.72
33.29
33.78
33.63
33.24
33.12
33.72



Macy MUNTON
Talia-Jay WARREN
Amelie MCCANN
Poppy MATHIAS
Delphine BEYA
Annabel RUSSELL
Olivia RICHARDS
|1zabel FOWLES
Avani GUPTA
Georgina LEWIS
Jessica HALL
Susie JONES
Tiggy VANN

Emily MITCHELL

Breanna CHAMBERLAIN

Ava HEALD
Lauren LINDRIDGE

Poppy SCOTCHBROOK

Sophia CURTIS
Isabelle CORY

Elise KENDALL
Trudi KENDALL
Samantha DIAZ

Corby
Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Derby
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Retford

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Hinckley
Hinckley

Co Leicester
Retford
Retford
Retford
Chesterfield
Leic Sharks
Braunstone
Northampton
Corby

Corby

Co Leicester

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place

=y

27

Oben Age Group - Full Results

Place

Name

Michaella GLENISTER

Courtney SMITH

Milly SCOTCHBROOK

Chloe STENNETT

AaD

17
17
15

Charlotte FLETCHER-STA15

Natasha UTLEY
Sarah BRANCH
Phoebe DOWNES
Sarah WHITE
Abigail MASON
Sofia ALLEN

Kate DURNO
Rachel LLOYD

Clarice ELLINGWORTH
Khushman BHULLAR

Megan WILLIAMS
Hannah SHAW

Anne-Marie HUDMAN
Samantha ADDINGTON

Katie TAYLOR
Emily NICHOLLS
Amelia WILLIAMS
Laura ROBERTS
Lucy DILKES

Fleur ELLINGWORTH

Eleanor ROBINSON

15
17
17
15
15
17
15
45
15
15
17
15
15
16
16
15
15
16
16
18
16

Maisie SUMMERS-NEWTOH

Name AaD
Betsy WIZARD 14
Michaella GLENISTER 15
Courtney SMITH 17
Maisie ELLIOTT 14
Milly SCOTCHBROOK 17
Evie RICHARDS 14
Chloe STENNETT 15
Charlotte FLETCHER-STA15
Amber DOWNHAM 12
Natasha UTLEY 15
Sarah BRANCH 17
Phoebe DOWNES 17
Sarah WHITE 15
Carys O'REILLY 14
Sophie BENNION 14
Abigail MASON 15
Tia KEIGHTLEY 13
Madeleine SQUIRES 13
Jessica MACKENZIE 13
Isabella HOBSON-CORBER
Ellie KERROD 14
Esther GRIGORE 13
Lottie SHAW 13
Sofia ALLEN 17
Ella KAY 13
Emily MEARS-BENTLEY 13
Laura BROADBENT 14
Kate DURNO 15
Rachel LLOYD 45
Ella POOLE 14
Clarice ELLINGWORTH 15
Khushman BHULLAR 15
Megan WILLIAMS 17
Bobbi HARPER 12
Sophie BAKER 13
Kate MCCALLISTER 14
Summer SIMPSON 13

Club

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Chesterfield
Northampton
Retford
Northampton
Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Derby
Chesterfield
Northampton
Rugby
Melton M'bry
Northampton
Rugby
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Ashbourne
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Northampton
Melton M'bry
Melton M'bry
Northampton
Northampton

Club
Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Chesterfield
Northampton
Chesterfield
Retford
Northampton
Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Derby
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Rugby
Retford

Co Leicester
Northampton
Northampton
Chesterfield
Northampton
Co Leicester
Chesterfield
Northampton
Rugby
Northampton
Melton M'bry
Northampton
Rugby
Northampton
Chesterfield
Co Leicester
Bramcote

—_ —- —_
g
—_

379
376
376
372
370
370
370
368
366
363
357
330
323
321
319
293
281
273
273

FINA Pt

646
645
635
600
587
564
562
556
554
538
511

500
499
495
494
491

486
484
464
459
440
430
413
412
394
295
280

FINA Pt

692
646
645
642
635
612
600
587
586
564
562
556
554
548
544
538
534
527
527
525
522
520
519
511

506
505
502
500
499
498
495
494
491

491

490
487
486

33.73
33.38
34.20
33.66
33.84
34.69
33.74
34.65
33.87
33.46
34.07
34.45
34.82
35.99
36.08
36.59
37.04
36.80
38.14

50
28.52
28.55
28.44
29.03
28.88
30.20
29.85
29.86
30.01
30.33
30.94
30.73
31.18
30.73
31.15
31.01
30.64
31.64
31.56
30.96
32.67
32.57
32.50
32.48
32.57
36.98
37.00

50
28.08
28.52
28.55
28.67
28.44
29.16
29.03
28.88
29.28
30.20
29.85
29.86
30.01
30.12
30.17
30.33
29.92
30.63
30.44
30.45
30.83
30.32
30.63
30.94
30.68
30.98
30.89
30.73
31.18
30.72
30.73
31.15
31.01
31.43
31.62
30.74
30.96



38. Hannah SHAW 15 Northampton 1:04.73

39. Anne-Marie HUDMAN 15 Northampton 1:04.84
40. Jessica-May ELLIOTT 13 Northampton 1:04.92
41. Molly BLAZYE 14 Hinckley 1:05.02
42. Isobelle MOORE 13 Chesterfield 1:05.25
43. Lara SALT 14 Chesterfield 1:05.33
44. Faye GAMBLE 12 Co Leicester 1:05.44
44. Rebecca HADLEY 13 Co Leicester 1:05.44
44. Lucy-Ann CUNLIFFE 14 Rugby 1:05.44
47. Katie SPOONER 12 Co Derby 1:05.71
48. Samantha ADDINGTON 16 Northampton 1:05.72
49. Jessica OWEN 12 Co Leicester 1:05.95
49. Olivia DOWNES 14 Northampton 1:05.95
51. Katie TAYLOR 16 Ashbourne 1:05.96
52. Poppy HOGG 12 Northampton 1:06.36
53. Aimee BOUCHERAT 13 Co Derby 1:06.39
54. Beth-Rheanna GIBSON 13 Melton M'bry 1:06.56
55. Lucy HITCHIN 12 Co Leicester 1:06.58
56. Megan SPEIRS 13 Retford 1:06.79
57. Millie BARTON 14 Co Derby 1:06.84
58. Emily NICHOLLS 15 Chesterfield 1:06.93
59. Laura LUTHI 12 Co Leicester 1:07.01
59. Imogen LINDSEY 14 Melton M'bry 1:07.01
61. Amelia WILLIAMS 15 Chesterfield 1:07.42
61. Sophie WICKS 12 Northampton 1:07.42
63. Hannah WILLIS 12 South Lincs 1:07.55
64. Kate HASWELL 13 Ashbourne 1:07.65
65. Chloe MERCER 14 Northampton 1:07.68
66. Sasha WEIGHTMAN 14 Melton M'bry 1:07.72
67. Harriet OXLEY 12 Co Leicester 1:07.76
68. Charlotte PRESTON 13 Corby 1:07.84
69. Aimee GREY 13 Corby 1:07.88
70. Amelia STEVENSON 12 Retford 1:07.89
71. Charlotte LUND 12 Corby 1:07.90
72. Matilda STRANGE 13 Co Leicester 1:08.01
73. Anna BEATON 14 Corby 1:08.13
74. Eliana WARREN 14 Northampton 1:08.14
75. Erin LLOYD 11 Rugby 1:08.28
76. Keeley-Rose RICHARDS 12 Corby 1:08.34
76. Laura ROBERTS 16 Northampton 1:08.34
78. Eloise GRAY 14 Rugby 1:08.37
79. Lucy DILKES 16 Melton M'bry 1:08.40
80. Rose DICKERSON 1 NottmLeander 1:08.68
81. Lauren AMBRIDGE 1 Co Leicester 1:08.76
82. Ellie BRADSHAW 14 Chesterfield 1:08.79
83. Keeva STOPFORTH 12 Co Leicester 1:09.24
84. Rea MAXWELL 12 Leicester Ne 1:09.40
85. Fleur ELLINGWORTH 18 Melton M'bry 1:09.42
86. Libby DAVIDSON 11 Chesterfield 1:09.90
87. Jessica LINDRIDGE 12 Chesterfield 1:10.04
88. Alexia KOWAL 11 Co Leicester 1:10.06
89. Ava PIXSLEY 12 Retford 1:10.09
90. Macy MUNTON 12 Corby 1:10.33
91. Talia-Jay WARREN 12 Northampton 1:10.50
92. Amelie MCCANN 12 Co Leicester 1:10.51
93. Poppy MATHIAS 1 Co Leicester 1:10.77
94. Delphine BEYA 13 Co Derby 1:10.86
95. Annabel RUSSELL 11 Co Leicester 1:10.87
96. Olivia RICHARDS 1 Co Leicester 1:10.91
97. lzabel FOWLES 12 Retford 1:11.00
98. Avani GUPTA 11 Co Leicester 1:11.14
99. Georgina LEWIS 1 Co Leicester 1:11.34
100. Jessica HALL 13 Hinckley 1:11.74
101. Susie JONES 12 Hinckley 1:13.60
102. Tiggy VANN 11 Co Leicester 1:14.17
103. Emily MITCHELL 11 Retford 1:14.35
104. Breanna CHAMBERLAIN 10 Retford 1:14.49
105. Eleanor ROBINSON 16 Northampton 1:16.43
106. Ava HEALD 11 Retford 1:16.62
107. Lauren LINDRIDGE 1 Chesterfield 1:17.65
108. Maisie SUMMERS-NEWTOHN Northampton 1:17.73
109. Poppy SCOTCHBROOK 10 Leic Sharks 1:18.40
110. Sophia CURTIS 11 Braunstone 1:18.41

Isabelle CORY 14 Northampton DNC

Elise KENDALL 11 Corby DNC

Trudi KENDALL 14 Corby DNC

Samantha DIAZ 14 Co Leicester DNC

EVENT 218 Mens Open 100m Freestyle
14 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1.  Edward MILDRED 14 Northampton 54.09
2. Kieran BOTT 14 Co Leicester 55.88
3. George LOWE 14 Co Leicester 57.71
4.  John-Petre VASSILEV-NE13 Co Derby 57.82
5. Tom ROCHELLE 14 Melton M'bry 58.22
6. Jevon PENNY 14 Northampton 58.63
7.  Daniel KENNEDY 13 Co Leicester 59.11
8. Jack GARTSIDE 14 Northampton 59.48
9.  William BEASLEY 14 Co Leicester 1:00.43
10. Alexander CASEY 13 Co Leicester 1:00.61
11.  Harvey FREEMAN 13 Northampton 1:00.91

486
484
482
480
474
473
470
470
470
465
464
460

370
370
370
368
366
363
357
330
323
321
319
295
293
281
280
273
273

FINA Pt

573
520
472
469
459
450
439
431
411
407
401

30.64
31.64
31.53
31.21
31.53
31.03
31.55
31.64
31.37
31.32
31.56
31.74
32.24
30.96
31.97
31.67
32.86
31.97
32.57
32.25
32.67
32.31
32.36
32.57
32.57
32.10
32.20
32.00
32.39
32.73
32.50
32.51
32.64
32.43
32.87
32.48
33.24
31.82
32.42
32.50
32.95
32.48
32.59
31.59
32.72
33.29
33.78
32.57
33.63
33.24
33.12
33.72
33.73
33.38
34.20
33.66
33.84
34.69
33.74
34.65
33.87
33.46
34.07
34.45
34.82
35.99
36.08
36.98
36.59
37.04
37.00
36.80
38.14

50
26.79
27.24
27.56
27.53
28.39
28.40
28.63
28.32
29.21
28.98
29.55



12. Daniel CAREY 14
13. Malachy MCGUINNESS 14
14. George PEBERDY 14
15. Patrick MAHNEY 14
16. Jason MEJIA 14
17. Billybob MERRIMAN 13
18. Thomas CURRIE 13
19. Luke WILKINSON 14
20. Thomas ELLIS 14
21. Stanley ALEXANDER 13
22. Razvan GRUMAZESCU 13
23. Ashley LUCAS 12
24. Samual NICHOLLS 13
25. Max SHAW 12
26. Younis PEACH 13
27. Ethan RYAN 14
28. Sean MCCANN 12
28. Alexander HOLT 14
30. Hosea WAWERU 13
31.  William CURTIS 13
32. Samuel SMITH 12
33. Owen HARDING 13
34. Miles HATCH 13
35. Cillan MCGUINNESS 12
36. George MOORE 1
37. Jake HOTHAM 12
38. Lucas ELLIS 1
39. Reuben MASON 12
40. Robert TAYLOR 12
41. Thomas GARTSIDE 10
42. Samuel MUNROE 12
43. Oliver OXLEY 1
44. Miles STARBUCK 1
45. Bhaveshsingh PARMESSUR
46. Arya GOLCHIN 1
47. Lewis FITCH 10
48. Bronson BIRD 10
49. Ethan FORD 10
50. Ashton WARREN 10
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. William BELL 15
2. Lewis KERROD 17
3.  Wiliam GRAHAM 16
4.  Daniel SAVAGE 17
5. Charlie POOLE 16
6.  Adel ELFAKIR 21
7. Liam SNOOK 19
8.  Callum GASCOYNE 19
9. Harrison FERN 17
10. Edward MILDRED 14
11.  Matthew RICHMOND 17
12. Samuel LLOYD 18
13. George ALTON 18
14. Joshua MUNROE 17
15. Archie PLOWMAN 16
16. Jack CAREY 16
17. Tom RYAN 17
18. Jack BUSWELL 16
19. Kieran BOTT 14
20. Joel WESTON 17
21. Samuel BLACKETT 19
22. Jack PRICE 15
23. Jackson O'ROURKE 15
24. James WIZARD 17
25. Joshua HEY 15
26. Jamie KETTLE 17
27. Adam WILKES 17
28. Nico WINKLER 18
29. Luke ANSPOKS 15
30. George LOWE 14
31. John-Petre VASSILEV-NE13
32. Tom ROCHELLE 14
33. Matthew SMITH 15
34. Jevon PENNY 14
35. Daniel KENNEDY 13
36. Giano WINKLER 15
37. Ryan BIRD 38
38. Jack GARTSIDE 14
39. Charles SCOTCHER 15
40. Aaron WARREN 16
41, Giovanni BORDONE 15
42. Dominic GILLOW 15
43. William BEASLEY 14
44. Alexander CASEY 13
45. Thomas MACKIE 15
46. Harvey FREEMAN 13
47. Daniel CAREY 14
48. Malachy MCGUINNESS 14
49. George PEBERDY 14
50. Max TAYLOR 15
51. Patrick MAHNEY 14

Rugby
Retford
Melton M'bry
Northampton
Chesterfield
Northampton
Northampton
Melton M'bry
Kimberley
Co Leicester
Northampton
Northampton
Chesterfield
Northampton
Northampton
Hinckley

Co Leicester
Ashbourne
Co Leicester
Braunstone
Northampton
Sherwood
Co Leicester
Retford
Hinckley
Chesterfield
Kimberley
Co Derby
Corby
Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Corby

Co Leicester
Leicester Ne
Leic Sharks
Kingsbury
Leic Sharks
Northampton

Club

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Melton M'bry
Northampton
Co Leicester
Northampton
Northampton
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Chesterfield
Co Leicester
Northampton
Rugby

Co Leicester
Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Northampton
Chesterfield
Northampton
Northampton
Corby

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Northampton
Rugby

Co Leicester
Co Derby
Melton M'bry
Northampton
Northampton
Co Leicester
Northampton
Kingsbury
Northampton
Ashbourne
Northampton
Northampton
Bircotes SC
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Chesterfield
Northampton
Rugby
Retford
Melton M'bry
Rugby
Northampton

0.94
1.05
1.28
1.67

3.39

1.28
1.40

_.
o
9

401
398
394
386
384
378
373
356
352
351
345
343
335
320
320
318
318
318
315
305
305
304
298
289
285
276
273
270
267
251
247
242
229
210
208
200
170
170
138

FINA Pt

622
612
604
597
589
583
579
578
577
573
569
545
535
534
527
524
524
522
520
516
515
505
500
498
491
490
489
476
473
472
469
459
451
450
439
437
437
431
421
418
416
412

407
402
401
401
398
394
392
386

29.65
29.58
29.06
29.39
29.40
29.86
30.08
29.96
30.21
30.20
30.58
30.72
30.97
31.51
31.60
31.32
31.59
31.15
31.58
31.95
31.79
32.15
31.40
31.73
32.24
32.44
33.48
33.36
33.85
33.87
33.34
33.66
34.77
36.04
35.35
36.99
38.48
38.72
39.11

50
25.49
24.91
25.29
26.59
26.08
25.72
26.12
26.33
25.79
26.79
26.59
26.62
26.49
26.86
27.34
26.52
26.57
26.90
27.24
27.19
27.00
27.37
27.88
27.36
27.28
27.44
27.47
27.47
27.82
27.56
27.53
28.39
28.16
28.40
28.63
28.34
28.03
28.32
29.02
28.93
28.27
28.65
29.21
28.98
29.58
29.55
29.65
29.58
29.06
29.49
29.39



52. Jason MEJIA 14 Chesterfield 1:01.79 384 29.40
53. Billypbob MERRIMAN 13 Northampton 1:02.14 378 29.86
54. Darryl VOKES 32 Northampton 1:02.23 376 28.92
55. Thomas CURRIE 13 Northampton 1:02.42 373 30.08
56. Luke WILKINSON 14 Melton M'bry 1:03.39 356 29.96
57. Thomas ELLIS 14 Kimberley 1:03.60 352 30.21
58. Stanley ALEXANDER 13 Co Leicester 1:03.67 351 30.20
59. Razvan GRUMAZESCU 13 Northampton 1:04.02 345 30.58
60. Ashley LUCAS 12 Northampton 1:04.17 343 30.72
61. Samual NICHOLLS 13 Chesterfield 1:04.69 335 30.97
62. Max SHAW 12 Northampton 1:05.69 320 31.51
63. Younis PEACH 13 Northampton 1:05.70 320 31.60
64. Ethan RYAN 14 Hinckley 1:05.80 318 31.32
65. Sean MCCANN 12 Co Leicester 1:05.83 318 31.59
65. Alexander HOLT 14 Ashbourne 1:05.83 318 31.15
67. Hosea WAWERU 13 Co Leicester 1:05.99 315 31.58
68. William CURTIS 13 Braunstone 1:06.71 305 31.95
69. Samuel SMITH 12 Northampton 1:06.72 305 31.79
70. Owen HARDING 13 Sherwood 1:06.78 304 32.15
71. Miles HATCH 13 Co Leicester 1:07.25 298 31.40
72. Cillan MCGUINNESS 12 Retford 1:07.96 289 31.73
73. George MOORE 11 Hinckley 1:08.21 285 32.24
74. Jake HOTHAM 12 Chesterfield 1:09.00 276 32.44
75. Lucas ELLIS 1 Kimberley 1:09.26 273 33.48
76. Reuben MASON 12 Co Derby 1:09.50 270 33.36
77. Robert TAYLOR 12 Corby 1:09.75 267 33.85
78. Thomas GARTSIDE 10 Northampton 1:11.17 251 33.87
79. Samuel MUNROE 12 Co Leicester 1:11.60 247 33.34
80. Oliver OXLEY 11 Co Leicester 1:12.05 242 33.66
81. Miles STARBUCK 1 Corby 1:13.37 229 34.77
82. Bhaveshsingh PARMESSUR Co Leicester 1:15.57 210 36.04
83. Arya GOLCHIN 1 Leicester Ne 1:15.79 208 35.35
84. Lewis FITCH 10 Leic Sharks 1:16.83 200 36.99
85. Bronson BIRD 10 Kingsbury 1:21.03 170 38.48
86. Ethan FORD 10 Leic Sharks 1:21.10 170 38.72
87. Ashton WARREN 10 Northampton 1:26.80 138 39.11
James NEWMAN 15 Co Leicester DNC
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Thomas GARTSIDE 10 Northampton 1:11.17 251 33.87
2.  Lewis FITCH 10 Leic Sharks 1:16.83 200 36.99
3.  Bronson BIRD 10 Kingsbury 1:21.03 170 38.48
4.  Ethan FORD 10 Leic Sharks 1:21.10 170 38.72
5. Ashton WARREN 10 Northampton 1:26.80 138 39.11
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1 Ashley LUCAS 12 Northampton 1:04.17 343 30.72
2 Max SHAW 12 Northampton 1:05.69 320 31.51
3 Sean MCCANN 12 Co Leicester 1:05.83 318 31.59
4.  Samuel SMITH 12 Northampton 1:06.72 305 31.79
5. Cillan MCGUINNESS 12 Retford 1:07.96 289 31.73
6 George MOORE 11 Hinckley 1:08.21 285 32.24
7. Jake HOTHAM 12 Chesterfield 1:09.00 276 32.44
8 Lucas ELLIS 1 Kimberley 1:09.26 273 33.48
9. Reuben MASON 12 Co Derby 1:09.50 270 33.36
10. Robert TAYLOR 12 Corby 1:09.75 267 33.85
11.  Samuel MUNROE 12 Co Leicester 1:11.60 247 33.34
12. Oliver OXLEY 11 Co Leicester 1:12.05 242 33.66
13.  Miles STARBUCK 1 Corby 1:13.37 229 34.77
14. Bhaveshsingh PARMESSUR Co Leicester 1:15.57 210 36.04
15.  Arya GOLCHIN 1 Leicester Ne 1:15.79 208 35.35
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1.  Edward MILDRED 14 Northampton 54.09 573 26.79
2 Kieran BOTT 14 Co Leicester 55.88 520 27.24
3 George LOWE 14 Co Leicester 57.71 472 27.56
4 John-Petre VASSILEV-NE13 Co Derby 57.82 469 27.53
5. Tom ROCHELLE 14 Melton M'bry 58.22 459 28.39
6. Jevon PENNY 14 Northampton 58.63 450 28.40
7 Daniel KENNEDY 13 Co Leicester 59.11 439 28.63
8 Jack GARTSIDE 14 Northampton 59.48 431 28.32
9.  William BEASLEY 14 Co Leicester 1:00.43 411 29.21
10. Alexander CASEY 13 Co Leicester 1:00.61 407 28.98
11.  Harvey FREEMAN 13 Northampton 1:00.91 401 29.55
12. Daniel CAREY 14 Rugby 1:00.94 401 29.65
13. Malachy MCGUINNESS 14 Retford 1:01.05 398 29.58
14. George PEBERDY 14 Melton M'bry 1:01.28 394 29.06
15. Patrick MAHNEY 14 Northampton 1:01.67 386 29.39
16. Jason MEJIA 14 Chesterfield 1:01.79 384 29.40
17. Billybob MERRIMAN 13 Northampton 1:02.14 378 29.86
18. Thomas CURRIE 13 Northampton 1:02.42 373 30.08
19. Luke WILKINSON 14 Melton M'bry 1:03.39 356 29.96
20. Thomas ELLIS 14 Kimberley 1:03.60 352 30.21
21. Stanley ALEXANDER 13 Co Leicester 1:03.67 351 30.20
22. Razvan GRUMAZESCU 13 Northampton 1:04.02 345 30.58
23. Samual NICHOLLS 13 Chesterfield 1:04.69 335 30.97
24. Younis PEACH 13 Northampton 1:05.70 320 31.60
25. Ethan RYAN 14 Hinckley 1:05.80 318 31.32
26. Alexander HOLT 14 Ashbourne 1:05.83 318 31.15
27. Hosea WAWERU 13 Co Leicester 1:05.99 315 31.58

28. William CURTIS 13 Braunstone 1:06.71 305 31.95



29. Owen HARDING 13 Sherwood 1:06.78 304 32.15

30. Miles HATCH 13 Co Leicester 1:07.25 298 31.40
14 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50

1.  Edward MILDRED 14 Northampton 54.09 573 26.79
2 Kieran BOTT 14 Co Leicester 55.88 520 27.24
3 George LOWE 14 Co Leicester 57.71 472 27.56
4 John-Petre VASSILEV-NE13 Co Derby 57.82 469 27.53
5. Tom ROCHELLE 14 Melton M'bry 58.22 459 28.39
6. Jevon PENNY 14 Northampton 58.63 450 28.40
7 Daniel KENNEDY 13 Co Leicester 59.11 439 28.63
8 Jack GARTSIDE 14 Northampton 59.48 431 28.32
9.  William BEASLEY 14 Co Leicester 1:00.43 411 29.21
10. Alexander CASEY 13 Co Leicester 1:00.61 407 28.98
11. Harvey FREEMAN 13 Northampton 1:00.91 401 29.55
12. Daniel CAREY 14 Rugby 1:00.94 401 29.65
13. Malachy MCGUINNESS 14 Retford 1:01.05 398 29.58
14. George PEBERDY 14 Melton M'bry 1:01.28 394 29.06
15. Patrick MAHNEY 14 Northampton 1:01.67 386 29.39
16. Jason MEJIA 14 Chesterfield 1:01.79 384 29.40
17. Billybob MERRIMAN 13 Northampton 1:02.14 378 29.86
18. Thomas CURRIE 13 Northampton 1:02.42 373 30.08
19. Luke WILKINSON 14 Melton M'bry 1:03.39 356 29.96
20. Thomas ELLIS 14 Kimberley 1:03.60 352 30.21
21. Stanley ALEXANDER 13 Co Leicester 1:03.67 351 30.20
22. Razvan GRUMAZESCU 13 Northampton 1:04.02 345 30.58
23. Ashley LUCAS 12 Northampton 1:04.17 343 30.72
24. Samual NICHOLLS 13 Chesterfield 1:04.69 335 30.97
25. Max SHAW 12 Northampton 1:05.69 320 31.51
26. Younis PEACH 13 Northampton 1:05.70 320 31.60
27. Ethan RYAN 14 Hinckley 1:05.80 318 31.32
28. Sean MCCANN 12 Co Leicester 1:05.83 318 31.59
28. Alexander HOLT 14 Ashbourne 1:05.83 318 31.15
30. Hosea WAWERU 13 Co Leicester 1:05.99 315 31.58
31.  William CURTIS 13 Braunstone 1:06.71 305 31.95
32. Samuel SMITH 12 Northampton 1:06.72 305 31.79
33. Owen HARDING 13 Sherwood 1:06.78 304 32.15
34. Miles HATCH 13 Co Leicester 1:07.25 298 31.40
35. Cillan MCGUINNESS 12 Retford 1:07.96 289 31.73
36. George MOORE 11 Hinckley 1:08.21 285 32.24
37. Jake HOTHAM 12 Chesterfield 1:09.00 276 32.44
38. Lucas ELLIS 11 Kimberley 1:09.26 273 33.48
39. Reuben MASON 12 Co Derby 1:09.50 270 33.36
40. Robert TAYLOR 12 Corby 1:09.75 267 33.85
41. Thomas GARTSIDE 10 Northampton 1:11.17 251 33.87
42. Samuel MUNROE 12 Co Leicester 1:11.60 247 33.34
43. Oliver OXLEY 11 Co Leicester 1:12.05 242 33.66
44. Miles STARBUCK 1 Corby 1:13.37 229 34.77
45. Bhaveshsingh PARMESSUR Co Leicester 1:15.57 210 36.04
46. Arya GOLCHIN 11 Leicester Ne 1:15.79 208 35.35
47. Lewis FITCH 10 Leic Sharks 1:16.83 200 36.99
48. Bronson BIRD 10 Kingsbury 1:21.03 170 38.48
49. Ethan FORD 10 Leic Sharks 1:21.10 170 38.72
50. Ashton WARREN 10 Northampton 1:26.80 138 39.11
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50

1. William BELL 15 Co Leicester 52.62 622 25.49
2 Lewis KERROD 17 Co Leicester 52.91 612 24.91
3 William GRAHAM 16 Melton M'bry 53.14 604 25.29
4 Daniel SAVAGE 17 Northampton 53.36 597 26.59
5. Charlie POOLE 16 Co Leicester 53.59 589 26.08
6. Adel ELFAKIR 21 Northampton 53.79 583 25.72
7 Liam SNOOK 19 Northampton 53.89 579 26.12
8 Callum GASCOYNE 19 Chesterfield 53.93 578 26.33
9.  Harrison FERN 17 Chesterfield 53.96 577 25.79
10. Matthew RICHMOND 17 Northampton 54.22 569 26.59
11.  Samuel LLOYD 18 Northampton 55.01 545 26.62
12. George ALTON 18 Chesterfield 55.33 535 26.49
13. Joshua MUNROE 17 Co Leicester 55.37 534 26.86
14. Archie PLOWMAN 16 Northampton 55.63 527 27.34
15. Jack CAREY 16 Rugby 55.71 524 26.52
16. Tom RYAN 17 Co Leicester 55.73 524 26.57
17. Jack BUSWELL 16 Northampton 55.81 522 26.90
18. Joel WESTON 17 Co Leicester 56.01 516 27.19
19. Samuel BLACKETT 19 Northampton 56.06 515 27.00
20. Jack PRICE 15 Chesterfield 56.40 505 27.37
21. Jackson O'ROURKE 15 Northampton 56.62 500 27.88
22. James WIZARD 17 Northampton 56.68 498 27.36
23. Joshua HEY 15 Corby 56.93 491 27.28
24. Jamie KETTLE 17 Co Leicester 56.99 490 27.44
25. Adam WILKES 17 Co Leicester 57.04 489 27.47
26. Nico WINKLER 18 Northampton 57.55 476 27.47
27. Luke ANSPOKS 15 Rugby 57.65 473 27.82
28. Matthew SMITH 15 Northampton 58.59 451 28.16
29. Giano WINKLER 15 Northampton 59.19 437 28.34
30. Ryan BIRD 38 Kingsbury 59.22 437 28.03
31. Charles SCOTCHER 15 Ashbourne 59.95 421 29.02
32. Aaron WARREN 16 Northampton 1:00.09 418 28.93
33. Giovanni BORDONE 15 Northampton 1:00.16 416 28.27
34. Dominic GILLOW 15 Bircotes SC 1:00.35 412 28.65

35. Thomas MACKIE 15 Chesterfield 1:00.85 402 29.58



36. Max TAYLOR 15 Rugby 1:01.40 392 29.49

37. Darryl VOKES 32 Northampton 1:02.23 376 28.92
James NEWMAN 15 Co Leicester DNC

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50

1. William BELL 15 Co Leicester 52.62 622 25.49
2 Lewis KERROD 17 Co Leicester 52.91 612 24.91
3. Wiliam GRAHAM 16 Melton M'bry 53.14 604 25.29
4 Daniel SAVAGE 17 Northampton 53.36 597 26.59
5.  Charlie POOLE 16 Co Leicester 53.59 589 26.08
6.  Adel ELFAKIR 21 Northampton 53.79 583 25.72
7 Liam SNOOK 19 Northampton 53.89 579 26.12
8.  Callum GASCOYNE 19 Chesterfield 53.93 578 26.33
9.  Harrison FERN 17 Chesterfield 53.96 577 25.79
10. Edward MILDRED 14 Northampton 54.09 573 26.79
11.  Matthew RICHMOND 17 Northampton 54.22 569 26.59
12. Samuel LLOYD 18 Northampton 55.01 545 26.62
13. George ALTON 18 Chesterfield 55.33 535 26.49
14. Joshua MUNROE 17 Co Leicester 55.37 534 26.86
15.  Archie PLOWMAN 16 Northampton 55.63 527 27.34
16. Jack CAREY 16 Rugby 55.71 524 26.52
17. Tom RYAN 17 Co Leicester 55.73 524 26.57
18. Jack BUSWELL 16 Northampton 55.81 522 26.90
19. Kieran BOTT 14 Co Leicester 55.88 520 27.24
20. Joel WESTON 17 Co Leicester 56.01 516 27.19
21. Samuel BLACKETT 19 Northampton 56.06 515 27.00
22. Jack PRICE 15 Chesterfield 56.40 505 27.37
23. Jackson O'ROURKE 15 Northampton 56.62 500 27.88
24. James WIZARD 17 Northampton 56.68 498 27.36
25. Joshua HEY 15 Corby 56.93 491 27.28
26. Jamie KETTLE 17 Co Leicester 56.99 490 27.44
27. Adam WILKES 17 Co Leicester 57.04 489 27.47
28. Nico WINKLER 18 Northampton 57.55 476 27.47
29. Luke ANSPOKS 15 Rugby 57.65 473 27.82
30. George LOWE 14 Co Leicester 57.71 472 27.56
31. John-Petre VASSILEV-NE13 Co Derby 57.82 469 27.53
32. Tom ROCHELLE 14 Melton M'bry 58.22 459 28.39
33. Matthew SMITH 15 Northampton 58.59 451 28.16
34. Jevon PENNY 14 Northampton 58.63 450 28.40
35. Daniel KENNEDY 13 Co Leicester 59.11 439 28.63
36. Giano WINKLER 15 Northampton 59.19 437 28.34
37. Ryan BIRD 38 Kingsbury 59.22 437 28.03
38. Jack GARTSIDE 14 Northampton 59.48 431 28.32
39. Charles SCOTCHER 15 Ashbourne 59.95 421 29.02
40. Aaron WARREN 16 Northampton 1:00.09 418 28.93
41. Giovanni BORDONE 15 Northampton 1:00.16 416 28.27
42. Dominic GILLOW 15 Bircotes SC 1:00.35 412 28.65
43. William BEASLEY 14 Co Leicester 1:00.43 411 29.21
44. Alexander CASEY 13 Co Leicester 1:00.61 407 28.98
45. Thomas MACKIE 15 Chesterfield 1:00.85 402 29.58
46. Harvey FREEMAN 13 Northampton 1:00.91 401 29.55
47. Daniel CAREY 14 Rugby 1:00.94 401 29.65
48. Malachy MCGUINNESS 14 Retford 1:01.05 398 29.58
49. George PEBERDY 14 Melton M'bry 1:01.28 394 29.06
50. Max TAYLOR 15 Rugby 1:01.40 392 29.49
51. Patrick MAHNEY 14 Northampton 1:01.67 386 29.39
52. Jason MEJIA 14 Chesterfield 1:01.79 384 29.40
53. Billypbob MERRIMAN 13 Northampton 1:02.14 378 29.86
54. Darryl VOKES 32 Northampton 1:02.23 376 28.92
55. Thomas CURRIE 13 Northampton 1:02.42 373 30.08
56. Luke WILKINSON 14 Melton M'bry 1:03.39 356 29.96
57. Thomas ELLIS 14 Kimberley 1:03.60 352 30.21
58. Stanley ALEXANDER 13 Co Leicester 1:03.67 351 30.20
59. Razvan GRUMAZESCU 13 Northampton 1:04.02 345 30.58
60. Ashley LUCAS 12 Northampton 1:04.17 343 30.72
61. Samual NICHOLLS 13 Chesterfield 1:04.69 335 30.97
62. Max SHAW 12 Northampton 1:05.69 320 31.51
63. Younis PEACH 13 Northampton 1:05.70 320 31.60
64. Ethan RYAN 14 Hinckley 1:05.80 318 31.32
65. Sean MCCANN 12 Co Leicester 1:05.83 318 31.59
65. Alexander HOLT 14 Ashbourne 1:05.83 318 31.15
67. Hosea WAWERU 13 Co Leicester 1:05.99 315 31.58
68. William CURTIS 13 Braunstone 1:06.71 305 31.95
69. Samuel SMITH 12 Northampton 1:06.72 305 31.79
70. Owen HARDING 13 Sherwood 1:06.78 304 32.15
71. Miles HATCH 13 Co Leicester 1:07.25 298 31.40
72. Cillan MCGUINNESS 12 Retford 1:07.96 289 31.73
73. George MOORE 11 Hinckley 1:08.21 285 32.24
74. Jake HOTHAM 12 Chesterfield 1:09.00 276 32.44
75. Lucas ELLIS 11 Kimberley 1:09.26 273 33.48
76. Reuben MASON 12 Co Derby 1:09.50 270 33.36
77. Robert TAYLOR 12 Corby 1:09.75 267 33.85
78. Thomas GARTSIDE 10 Northampton 1:11.17 251 33.87
79. Samuel MUNROE 12 Co Leicester 1:11.60 247 33.34
80. Oliver OXLEY 1 Co Leicester 1:12.05 242 33.66
81. Miles STARBUCK 11 Corby 1:13.37 229 34.77
82. Bhaveshsingh PARMESSUR Co Leicester 1:15.57 210 36.04
83. Arya GOLCHIN 11 Leicester Ne 1:15.79 208 35.35
84. Lewis FITCH 10 Leic Sharks 1:16.83 200 36.99
85. Bronson BIRD 10 Kingsbury 1:21.03 170 38.48
86. Ethan FORD 10 Leic Sharks 1:21.10 170 38.72

87. Ashton WARREN 10 Northampton 1:26.80 138 39.11



James NEWMAN 15

EVENT 219 FINAL OF EVENT 215 Womens 14 Yrs/Under 200m Butterfly

Co Leicester

Club
Northampton
Retford

Co Leicester
Northampton
Co Leicester
Retford
Hinckley
Corby

DNC

Time
2:34.44
2:34.61
2:38.28
2:39.27
2:40.25
2:42.52
2:45.22

DNC

FINA Pt
464
463
431
423
415
398
379

EVENT 220 FINAL OF EVENT 215 Womens Open 200m Butterfly

EVENT 221 FINAL OF EVENT 216 Mens 14 Yrs/Under 200m Butterfly

EVENT 222 FINAL OF EVENT 216 Mens Open 200m Butterfly

Full Results
Place Name AaD
1.  Bobbi HARPER 12
2. Isabella HOBSON-CORBER
3. Hannah LINES 13
4.  Ella KAY 13
5. Daisy ROBSON-JONES 13
6. Megan SPEIRS 13
7. Molly BLAZYE 14
Kathryn WILSON 13
Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Maisie ELLIOTT 14
2. Natasha UTLEY 15
3. Isobel HUME 15
4.  Phoebe DOWNES 17
5. Milly SCOTCHBROOK 17
6. Ella POOLE 14
7. Elise COLLINS 15
8. Carys O'REILLY 14
Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Harvey FREEMAN 13
2. Joshua VANCE 14
3.  William BEASLEY 14
4. Adam TILLEY 14
5. Razvan GRUMAZESCU 13
6. Jason MEJIA 14
7.  Brandon HOTHAM 13
8.  Younis PEACH 13
Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Joel WESTON 17
2.  Edward MILDRED 14
3.  Liam SNOOK 19
4. Jackson O'ROURKE 15
5. Samuel BLACKETT 19
6.  Simon SCULLY 18
7. Jack GARTSIDE 14
8.  Patrick MAHNEY 14

EVENT 223 FINAL OF EVENT 217 Womens 14 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle

Full Results

Club

Co Leicester
Retford
Northampton
Northampton
Co Leicester
Northampton
Chesterfield
Co Leicester

Club
Northampton
Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Northampton
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Northampton

Club

Co Leicester
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Co Leicester
Northampton
Northampton

Club
Chesterfield
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Retford
Rugby

Co Leicester

Time
2:19.25
2:21.23
2:25.15
2:26.86
2:27.59
2:28.22
2:28.43
2:36.94

Time
2:24.74
2:25.11
2:25.80
2:29.31
2:33.64
2:34.08
2:34.65
2:38.30

Time
2:03.66
2:04.42
2:10.93
2:12.42
2:15.65
2:17.12
2:18.73
2:26.23

Time
1:00.35
1:02.38
1:02.44
1:02.67
1:03.23
1:03.37
1:03.80
1:04.26

FINA Pt
633
607
559
540
532
525
523
442

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
676
664
570
550
512
496
479
409

FINA Pt
600
543
542
536
521
518
508
497

EVENT 224 FINAL OF EVENT 217 Womens Open 100m Freestyle

EVENT 225 FINAL OF EVENT 218 Mens 14 Yrs/Under 100m Freestyle

Place Name AaD
1. Amber DOWNHAM 12
2. Carys O'REILLY 14
3. TiaKEIGHTLEY 13
4.  Sophie BENNION 14
5. Madeleine SQUIRES 13
6. Isabella HOBSON-CORBEPR
7.  Jessica MACKENZIE 13
8. Ellie KERROD 14
Full Results

Place Name AaD
1.  Betsy WIZARD 14
2. Michaella GLENISTER 15
3. Maisie ELLIOTT 14
4.  Courtney SMITH 17
5. Milly SCOTCHBROOK 17
6. Evie RICHARDS 14
7.  Charlotte FLETCHER-STA15
8.  Chloe STENNETT 15
Full Results

Place Name AaD
1.  Edward MILDRED 14
2. Kieran BOTT 14
3. Tom ROCHELLE 14
4.  Jevon PENNY 14
5. George LOWE 14
6. John-Petre VASSILEV-NE13
7.  Daniel KENNEDY 13
8. Jack GARTSIDE 14

Club
Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Northampton
Chesterfield

Club
Northampton
Co Leicester
Melton M'bry
Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Derby
Co Leicester
Northampton

Time
56.93
58.45
59.02
59.12
59.27

1:00.21
1:00.76
1:00.79

Time
54.83
55.84
57.49
57.97
58.52
59.27
59.74

1:02.56

FINA Pt
715
660
641
638
633
604
588
587

FINA Pt
550
521
477
465
452
435
425
370

EVENT 226 FINAL OF EVENT 218 Mens Open 100m Freestyle

50
34.73
35.41
34.17
35.62
34.64
36.75
34.93

50
30.83
31.59
32.05
32.49
32.51
33.09
32.38
34.02

50
32.24
31.97
31.63
33.12
34.16
32.25
33.27
35.11

50
27.66
28.42
28.74
30.14
30.07
29.73
31.07
31.81

50
28.86
30.41
30.17
30.35
30.95
31.02
31.05
30.88

50
27.51
28.32
28.89
28.61
28.64
29.22
29.55
29.25

50
26.98
27.03
28.19
28.46
28.27
27.82
28.88
29.95

0

1:14.02
1:14.37
1:13.77
1:15.94
1:15.00
1:17.63
1:17.27

150
1:54.51
1:54.95
1:56.84
1:57.68
1:57.47
2:00.25
2:01.18

150
1:42.30
1:44.01
1:48.16
1:47.82
1:48.11
1:50.61
1:49.14
1:54.76

150
1:47.76
1:47.46
1:47.23
1:50.79
1:53.20
1:63.15
1:54.63
1:55.73

150
1:31.56
1:32.39
1:36.69
1:38.72
1:39.56
1:39.31
1:42.65
1:47.31



Full Results
Place Name

1.

ONoOG AWM

Daniel SAVAGE
Lewis KERROD
William BELL
Charlie POOLE
William GRAHAM
Callum GASCOYNE
Adel ELFAKIR

Liam SNOOK

Club
Northampton
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Melton M'bry
Chesterfield
Northampton
Northampton

Time
49.64
50.85
52.22
53.03
53.33
53.93
54.02
54.50

FINA Pt
741
690
637
608
598
578
575
560

50

23.51
24.31
24.98
25.74
25.56
26.03
26.02
26.19

SPORTSYSTEMS Meet Organisation Rev 5.3.2588 - Licensed To City of Leicester SC



